A BALL IN THE FALL
September 22-23, 2018

Exhibitors:

102 Alaina Richardson
107 Anne Florian

111 Candace Evans
114 Christie Partee
116 Cindy McMahon
118 Daralyn Wallace
137 Lissa Lyonne
138 Lori Batchelor
140 Marie Ferguson
143 Megan Brown
150 Sara Sowa

172 Colette Robertson
194 Leah Patton

233 Vicki Norris

237 Terry Martin

248 Marilyn Jensen
270 Melissa Pipes
275 Elise Partanen
298 Kellye Bussey
307 Myryha Patton
329 Andi Scott

342 Amber Stearns
345 Beverly Hoff
356 Carrie Richmond
365 Nicole Bloch
381 Lucy Kusluch
385 LoGeana Anderson
467 John Miller

471 Elena Lemm

477 Jordan Esquivel
492 Anita White

525 Val Tudor

535 Casey Partanen
540 Petra Kirchstein
543 Charlotte Martin
564 Tldze Ekmanis
569 Erin Dunn

585 Lana Weyel

616 Tegan Skaggs
620 Elissa Pennell
655 Renee Justiss
752 Kindra Radar
759 Audri Aaron

760 Olivia McAdams
762 Courtney Long
765 Justyn Winn

884 Holly McFarland
887 Sophie Reed

889 Kasey Kilgore
890 Madison Barber
Results:

ARTIST RESIN MINI PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 298335  Fortunato
Grand Reserve 616019  Brutus

Foals



ARMI Light/Gaited (3)

1st 233040 Blaise

2nd 356717  Pepper

3rd 140554  Khaliha
ARM2  Stock/Spanish (2)

1st 543131  Back Atcha

2nd 356723  Unknown
ARM3 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (8)

1st 616006

2nd 356718  Bit O Bunny

3rd 329043  Joliffe

4th 233015  Carmen Miranda

Sth 140563  Fandango

6th 356719  Buck’s Bedtime
Champion 616006
Reserve 233040  Blaise
Light Breeds
ARM4  Arabian Stallion (5)

1st 233033  Cristiano

2nd 616014  Shiekh

3rd 137998  Unknown

4th 118101 Desert Fire

Sth 172349  Bloodwings
ARM4a  Arabian Mare/Gelding (7)

1st 298164  Amore

2nd 137250  Unknown

3rd 540124  Roxie Heart

4th 540079  Daisylein

Sth 137250  Unknown

6th 137253  Unknown
ARMS Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (9)

1st 116372  Rebel RaQstar

2nd 233043  Princess Fee

3rd 540174  Roozakiss

4th 329088  Tag-sim

Sth 616028  Swordman

6th 540412 KM Dragonflight
ARM6  Morgan (3)

1st 233016  Cece’s Raw Velvet

2nd 356716  Rachel Rose

3rd 116350  Piper’s Cub Scout
ARM6a  Other Lisht Breeds (4)

1st 569001  Harshal

2nd 233064  Blanco Bailarin

3rd 385047 Boyla’s Freedom

4th 118100  Ashkabad
Champion 233016  Cece’s Raw Velvet
Reserve 569001  Harshal

Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

ARM?7  Andalusian/Lusitano (8)
1st 540102  Crown Prince Muckmoon
2nd 298332  Amaranta
3rd 298266  Athletica
4th 298267  Diamante Tiarra
Sth 140557  Dulcimer
6th 140552  Salamanca
ARMS8  American Gaited (6)



Ist 884019  Bourbon’s Charisma
2nd 233026  Miss Firecracker
3rd 329030  First Lady of the Stage
4th 329065  Miss Sweet Pea
Sth 298216  Party Train
6th 118107  Jackson’s Gold
ARM9 Spanish/Other Gaited (5)
Ist 298335  Fortunato
2nd 616016  Quetzel
3rd 298073  Caravelle
4th 564034  RC Marengo
Sth 233049  Picante
ARMI0 TB/WB (3)
Ist 616021  Dream Weaver
2nd 329068  Newton’s Law
3rd 884021  Rainbow’s End
ARMI11 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (9)
Ist 616010  Hexos
2nd 233032  Maximilian
3rd 298265  Bring the Bling
4th 298093  Crescendo
Sth 140555  Muldooney
6th 116357  Mahvrique
Champion 298335  Fortunato
Reserve 884019  Bourbon’s Charisma
Stock
ARMI12  QH/Other Stock Breeds (7)
Ist 233025  Dalila
2nd 233035  Classic Jazz
3rd 233022  Nothing But Trouble
4th 233055  Poco Leo Panzy
Sth 543110  Switerland
6th 137257  Unknown
ARM13  Appaloosa/Paint (9)
Ist 564042  Unknown
2nd 298053  All Spruced Up
3rd 543200  Justa Lil Britches
4th 543115  Ancitis Majoriffic Lad
Sth 233003  Largo
6th 172402  Sparhawk
ARMI14 Mustang (10)
Ist 298130  Kokopelli
2nd 233027  Lechi
3rd 564035  Honeysuckle Rose
4th 884018  Dust Devil
Sth 564003  Moon Me
6th 298274  Bazinga
Champion 564042  Unknown
Reserve 298130  Kokopelli
Draft/Other Breeds
ARMI5 Draft (8)
Ist 616020  Nicko
2nd 140561  Artois de Bailleul
3rd 140553  Spiced Cider
4th 385051  King George
Sth 194711  Pixelation
6th 233060  Rockin Texas Tad

ARMI16  British Pony (9)



Ist 616019  Brutus

2nd 564027  Legend

3rd 329057  Melchet

4th 298110  Zelda

Sth 233029  Tris

6th 540514  Devon
ARM16a Other Pony (7)

Ist 884024  Unknown

2nd 540028  Jake

3rd 233028  Regis

4th 385053  Linda Lou

Sth 540425  On A Mission

6th 329074  Pop Tart
ARM17 Longear/Exotic (5)

Ist 356721  Bourbon

2nd 140567  Checkers

3rd 140565  LaBelle

4th 194703  Onion Soup

Sth 140566  Sweet Pea
ARM18  Other Pure/Mix Breeds (15)

1st 116364  Ice Blue

2nd 116371  Twisted Thistle

3rd 616012  Yankee

4th 540512  Crystal Daisy

Sth 194715  Kolinkar

6th 564019  Royal Diva
Champion 616019  Brutus
Reserve 616020  Nicko

ARTIST RESIN MINI PLASTIC HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 616006
Grand Reserve 298332 Amaranta
Foals
ARMCI1 Light/Gaited (3)
1st 233040 Blaise
2nd 356717  Pepper
3rd 140594  Unknown
ARMC2  Stock/Spanish (2)
1st 356723  Unknown
2nd 543131  Back Atcha
ARMC3 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (7)
1st 329097  Timdi’s Doc Glen
2nd 140563  Fandango
3rd 329098  Timdi’s Southern Comfort
4th 356719  Buck’s Bedtime
Sth 540145  Bartles & Jamyes
6th 233015  Carmen Miranda
Champion 616006
Reserve 140563  Fandango
Light Breeds
ARMC4 Arabian Stallion (6)
1st 137998  Unknown
2nd 540027 K McKenzie
3rd 616014  Shiekh
4th 137254  Unknown
Sth 118101  Desert Fire



6th

233033

Cristiano

ARMC4a Arabian Mare/Gelding (7)

Amore
Unknown

Jewel of the Nile
Roxie Heart
Majida
Daisylein

Roozakiss
Taqg-sim

Snow Storm
Swordman
Rebel RaQstar
Princess Fee

Cece’s Raw Velvet
Rachel Rose

1st 298164
2nd 137253
3rd 298102
4th 540124
Sth 118102
6th 540079
ARMCS5 Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (9)
1st 540174
2nd 329088
3rd 118104
4th 616028
Sth 116372
6th 233043
ARMC6 Morgan (3)
Ist 233016
2nd 356716
3rd 116350

Piper’s Cub Scout

ARMC6a Other Lisht Breeds (4)

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th
Champion 298164
Reserve 329088

Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

233064
569001
385047
118100
Amore

Tag-sim

Blanco Bailarin
Harshal

Boyla’s Freedom
Ashkabad

ARMC7 Andalusian/Lusitano (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ARMCS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ARMC9
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

298266
298332
540102
298267
118105
140557

American Gaited (6)

233026
329030
884019
298216
329065
118107

298335
298073
233049
616016
564034

ARMCI10 TB/WB (3)

Ist
2nd
3rd

329068
616021
884021

Athletica

Amaranta

Crown Prince Muckmoon
Diamante Tiarra

Paloma De Oro

Dulcimer

Miss Firecracker

First Lady of the Stage
Bourbon’s Charisma
Party Train

Miss Sweet Pea
Jackson’s Gold

Spanish/Other Gaited (5)

Fortunato
Caravelle
Picante
Quetzel

RC Marengo

Newton’s Law
Dream Weaver
Rainbow’s End

ARMCI11 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (9)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

233032
298093
298265
140555
616010

Maximilian
Crescendo
Bring the Bling
Muldooney
Hexos



Mabhvrique

Nothing But Trouble
Dalila

Classic Jazz

Timber Hills Dunny
Poco Leo Panzy
Unknown

Sparhawk

All Spruced Up
Largo

Telgra

Unknown

Justa Lil Britches

Kokopelli

Lechi

Bazinga

Desert Rose
Moon Me
Honeysuckle Rose

Rockin Texas Tad
Nicko

King George
Chocolate Teddy
Artois de Bailleul
Gulliver

Legend

Tris

Devon

Lara’s Lullaby
Brutus

6th 116357
Champion 298266  Athletica
Reserve 298332  Amaranta
Stock
ARMCI12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (7)

Ist 233022

2nd 233025

3rd 233035

4th 237014

Sth 233055

6th 137257
ARMCI13 Appaloosa/Paint (9)

Ist 172402

2nd 298053

3rd 233003

4th 233006

Sth 564042

6th 543200
ARMCI14 Mustang (10)

Ist 298130

2nd 233027

3rd 298274

4th 140564

Sth 564003

6th 564035
Champion 298130  Kokopelli
Reserve 233027  Lechi
Draft/Other Breeds
ARMCIS5 Draft (8)

Ist 233060

2nd 616020

3rd 385051

4th 356720

Sth 140561

6th 140560
ARMCI16 British Pony (10)

Ist 564027

2nd 233029

3rd 540514

4th 564030

Sth 616019

6th 329057

ARMCI16aOther Pony (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ARMCI17
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

ARMCI18
Ist
2nd

540028
233028
329081
385053
884024
329074

Longear/Exotic (5)

140567
356721
140566
194703
140565

616012
540512

Melchet

Jake

Regis
Slartibartfast
Linda Lou
Unknown
Pop Tart

Checkers
Bourbon
Sweet Pea
Onion Soup
LaBelle

Other Pure/Mix Breeds (15)

Yankee
Crystal Daisy



3rd 140551  Liebestraum

4th 564019  Royal Diva
Sth 116371  Twisted Thistle
6th 116364  Ice Blue

ARMCI19 Unicorn/Pegasus (2)
Ist 172383  Avenger
2nd 172384  Moonraker
Champion 564027  Legend
Reserve 172383  Avenger

CUSTOM MINI HALTER DIVISION

Grand Champion 471106 Unknown
Grand Reserve 616002  Liefde

Foal
CM1 Light/Gaited (11)
1st 137204  Unknown
2nd 540551  Ban De Sole
3rd 356855  Tarheel Baby
4th 884023  Unknown
Sth 616009  Handsome
6th 329024  Dewberry
CM2 Stock/Spanish (16)
Ist 540007  Cajun Cowgirl
2nd 140526  Night Skye
3rd 137202  Unknown
4th 540019  Heza Wylde One
Sth 356857  Unknown
6th 884022  Blue Suede ParTe Shoes

CM3 Draft/Pony/Other (14)

Ist 140527  Firefly

2nd 884008  Sandy Star

3rd 356853 My Splatter Pants
4th 385021  Midwinter Night
5th 540650  Unknown

6th 137999  Unknown

CM3a Longear/Exotic (7)

Ist 616002  Liefde

2nd 356851  Cutie Pie

3rd 616004  Jengo

4th 616003  Vrede

Sth 194815  Lacy’s Lil Pepper
6th 329056  Mbira

Champion 616002  Liefde
Reserve 140527  Firefly

Draft/Pony/Other Breeds
CM4 Arabian (8)

1st 137206  Unknown
2nd 540833  Barrister
3rd 137205  Unknown
4th 137230  Unknown
Sth 137207  Unknown
6th 884005  China Lace

CMS5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (15)
Ist 471095  Unknown
2nd 385025  Lady Princess
3rd 540410  Cactus Rose



4th 471103  Unknown
Sth 194842  Liletta
6th 137236 Unknown

CM6 Morgan (8)

1st 385027  PSC Vermont’s Pride
2nd 356870  Bravo’s Sangria

3rd 356872  Ravenna

4th 329072  Peppermint

Sth 356877  Unknown

6th 385026  Chocolate Frost

CM6a Other Light/Gaited Breeds (2)
1st 356875  Sharon’s Rose Anthem
2nd 356874  Cat Scratch Fever
Champion 471095  Unknown
Reserve 137206  Unknown

Spanish/Sport/Gaited

CM7 Andalusian/Lusitano (7)
1st 471106  Unknown
2nd 616023  Macho Taco
3rd 356876  Nights On Fire
4th 471112 Comic Relief
Sth 194826  Cassanova VI
6th 385028  Senor Gato Sol

CM8  TWH (10)

Ist 356893 My Blue Eyed Honey
2nd 194823  Don’t Get Pushy

3rd 884006  Nashville Brass

4th 194829  Z’Wonderful

Sth 356892  Yucca

6th 356887  Flash Dance

CMSa  ASB (9)

Ist 471084  Trixie

2nd 194804  Voltate

3rd 356888  In the Details

4th 471083  Dusty Rose

Sth 329006  Appalachian Honey
6th 329093  Timdi’s Café a Lait

CM9 Spanish/Other Gaited Breeds (6)

Ist 884003  Bandit

2nd 194810  Fiamma Maledictus
3rd 194824  Siga del Tigre

4th 543035  Ghost of My Britches
Sth 194841  Inspra-Rayshun

6th 356877  Unknown

CMI10  TB/WB(17)

1st 194836  Heffenweiser
2nd 471087  Unknown
3rd 329108  Wingfoot

4th 137222 Unknown

Sth 385032 IDid It

6th 270304  Piano Man

CM11 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (6)

Ist 616011  Mystic Potion
2nd 616022  Tempo

3rd 471091  Unknown

4th 356905  Konichek

Sth 543140  Spot My Heart

6th 543091  Spot Me A Cajun



Champion 471106  Unknown
Reserve 616011  Mystic Potion

Stock

CM12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (14)
Ist 884010  Hollywood Dun It
2nd 543141  Darlin Clemintine
3rd 471090  Unknown
4th 356917  Texas Gold Bar
Sth 356915  Aubie
6th 137213 Unknown

CM13 Appaloosa (8)

Ist 543162  Spot of the Moment

2nd 543089  Me Spot A Rita

3rd 137214 Unknown

4th 270307  Lucy

5th 329002  Ahkweeh

6th 385036  Jaci’s Running Dream
CM13a  Paint (8)

Ist 356916  Desert Daydream

2nd 471088  Unknown

3rd 385037  Desert Rimrock

4th 356918  Unknown

5th 329054  Mary Pat

6th 194841  Inspra-Rayshun
CM14 Mustang (11)

1st 471100  Unknown

2nd 616017  Pokahautis

3rd 884016  Tiki

4th 471093 Unknown

Sth 543101  Paper Challenge

6th 385038  Sunset Flight

Champion 471100  Unknown
Reserve 884010  Hollywood Dun It

Draft/Other
CM15 European Draft (10)
Ist 356937  Unknown
2nd 356936  With A Heavy Heart
3rd 356932  Harts Thunder
4th 194801  Grincheaux
Sth 140528  Eidelweiss
6th 356934  RO’s Forgotten Knight
CMI15a  Other Draft Breeds (11)
Ist 471104  Unknown
2nd 356938  Unknown
3rd 356931  Frosted Love
4th 270309  Bigby’s Hand
Sth 270311  Lady Misty
6th 356933  Rag Time Gal
CM16 American Pony (11)
Ist 616008  Painted Surfer
2nd 471099  Unknown
3rd 543120  Saradun
4th 270312  Tangelo’s Tango
Sth 385039  Red Baroness
6th 616007  Determina

CMl16a UK Pony (8)
Ist 540029  Jergels
2nd 385040  Tug-O-War



3rd
4th
5th
6th

884013
329013
471301
385043

CMI16b  Other Pony (14)

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

CM17 Longear/Exotic (12)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

CM18 Other Pure/Mix (13)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th
Champion 616008
Reserve 540029

194839
471300
884015
270313
194835
194833

194821
356962
356963
884017
116313
194802

471102
471101
884014
471096
194819
540850

Flawless Logic
Bill

Unknown
Countess Dia

Sancuso

Unknown

Royal Decadence
Aurum

Brun-Graille

Sweet Molly Mallone

Shlei Demitasse

Mule Man

Zig Zag

Eliza Doolittle
Bangarang

Gallowglas Lil White Ass

Unknown
Unknown
Zeppelin
Unknown
Carpe Daemon
LL Firecracker

Painted Surfer

Jergels

CUSTOM MINI WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion

Grand Reserve

Foal

616011
471095

CMC1  Light/Gaited (11)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

616009
540551
543187
329024
137204
385019

CMC2 Stock/Spanish (16)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

137202
137203
540019
884022
385020
471081

Mystic Potion
Unknown

Handsome
Ban De Sole
So Little Time
Dewberry
Unknown
Happy Mistake

Unknown

Unknown

Heza Wylde One

Blue Suede ParTe Shoes
American Idol

Miller

CMC3 Draft/Pony/Other (14)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

140527
884008
540008
540650
137999
385023

CMC3a Longear/Exotic (7)

Ist
2nd

616004
616002

Firefly

Sandy Star
Angel Fox
Unknown
Unknown
Storm Brewing

Jengo
Liefde



3rd

4th

Sth

6th
Champion 140527
Reserve 137202

616003
194815
329056
356851
Firefly
Unknown

Draft/Pony/Other Breeds
CMC4  Arabian (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

137230
540833
137206
137205
137207
884005

Vrede

Lacy’s Lil Pepper
Mbira

Cutie Pie

Unknown
Barrister
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
China Lace

CMCS5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (15)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

471095
385025
884004
471103
543161
137236

CMC6 Morgan (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

194812
329072
385027
356870
356872
385026

Unknown

Lady Princess
Shenandoah Sundown
Unknown

Extra Cool

Unknown

Warlock’s Private Label
Peppermint

PSC Vermont’s Pride
Bravo’s Sangria
Ravenna

Chocolate Frost

CMC6a Other Light/Gaited Breeds (3)

1st

2nd

3rd
Champion 471095
Reserve 194812

356875
356975
356874

Unknown

Sharon’s Rose Anthem
Copenhazen
Cat Scratch Fever

Warlock’s Private Label

Unknown
Nights On Fire
Cassanova VI
Spanish Dancer
Macho Taco
Comic Relief

My Blue Eyed Honey
Nashville Brass
NAN-O-Bit

Don’t Get Pushy
Flash Dance
Z’Wonderful

Appalachian Honey

In the Details

Timdi’s Café a Lait
Apollo

Timdi’s Caramel Cream

Spanish/Sport/Gaited
CMC7  Andalusian/Lusitano (7)
Ist 471106
2nd 356876
3rd 194826
4th 385029
5th 616023
6th 471112
CMC8  TWH (10)
Ist 356893
2nd 884006
3rd 140525
4th 194823
5th 356887
6th 194829
CMC8a ASB (9)
Ist 329006
2nd 356888
3rd 329093
4th 471086
5th 329094
6th 329058

Melly

CMC9 Spanish/Other Gaited Breeds (6)

1st

884003

Bandit



2nd 194824  Siga del Tigre

3rd 194841  Inspra-Rayshun

4th 194810  Fiamma Maledictus

Sth 356877  Unknown

6th 543035  Ghost of My Britches
CMCI10 TB/WB (17)

Ist 471087  Unknown

2nd 884011  Arctic Frost

3rd 137222 Unknown

4th 356978  In My Universe

Sth 543126 ~ Remmington

6th 543178  Hand Fulla Spots

CMCI11  Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (9)

Ist 616011  Mystic Potion
2nd 616022  Tempo

3rd 194846  Xartemus

4th 471056  Moonlight Sonata
Sth 543140  Spot My Heart
6th 471091  Unknown

Champion 616011  Mystic Potion
Reserve 471087  Unknown

Stock

CMC12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (14)
Ist 884010  Hollywood Dun It
2nd 356915  Aubie
3rd 471090  Unknown
4th 543141  Darlin Clemintine
Sth 116315  Adios Vaquero
6th 356917  Texas Gold Bar

CMC13 Appaloosa (8)

Ist 137214 Unknown

2nd 543089  Me Spot A Rita

3rd 385036  Jaci’s Running Dream

4th 137216  Unknown

Sth 270307  Lucy

6th 543162  Spot of the Moment
CMC13a Paint (8)

Ist 194841  Inspra-Rayshun

2nd 329054  Mary Pat

3rd 356916  Desert Daydream

4th 471080  DB’s Frosted

Sth 385037  Desert Rimrock

6th 137217 Unknown

CMCl14 Mustang (11)

Ist 471100  Unknown

2nd 616017  Pokahautis

3rd 270308  Prismatic Spray
4th 471093 Unknown

5th 884016  Tiki

6th 543101  Paper Challenge

Champion 471100  Unknown
Reserve 884010  Hollywood Dun It

Draft/Other
CMC15 European Draft (10)
Ist 356936  With A Heavy Heart
2nd 356937  Unknown
3rd 194801  Grincheaux
4th 356932  Harts Thunder

Sth 194845  Fabior



6th

140528

Eidelweiss

CMCl15a Other Draft Breeds (11)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

471068
543150
194803
471104
356938
356931

CMC16 American Pony (11)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

616007
616008
385039
543071
329095
356951

CMCl6a UK Pony (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

329013
385041
329082
356950
471301
540029

CMC16b Other Pony (14)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

884015
194839
471300
471097
616018
356952

CMC17 Longear/Exotic (12)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

884017
356963
385046
356962
116313
194802

CMCI8  Other Pure/Mix (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

471101
194825
471102
884014
471096
540850

CMC19  Unicorn/Pegasus (4)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
Champion 471068
Reserve 616007

307343
356979
356980
543154
Lego Man
Determina

Lego Man

Spot My Thunder
Master of Revels
Unknown
Unknown
Frosted Love

Determina

Painted Surfer

Red Baroness

Firecracker

Timdi’s Caramel Delight
Gregory’s Palisade Royale

Bill
Mid-Winter
Smooth as Silk
All That Jazz
Unknown
Jergels

Royal Decadence
Sancuso
Unknown
Unknown
Diamond Lil
Unknown

Eliza Doolittle

Zig Zag

Harry

Mule Man

Bangarang

Gallowglas Lil White Ass

Unknown

Shlei Colwyn Braint
Unknown

Zeppelin

Unknown

LL Firecracker

Gurintora

Lacey

Zoysia

Spota Lita Sparkle

CUSTOM HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion

Grand Reserve

Foals

616001
471208

Aziza
Cassanova



CUl Light Breeds (6)

Ist 540409  Rocky

2nd 137854  Unknown

3rd 307328  D’Lovely

4th 194959  Sevina Whisper
Sth 137852 Unknown

6th 137853  Unknown

Cu2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (6)

Ist 543074  Mystic Falls

2nd 194904  Temperature’s Rising
3rd 762003  Lightning Theif

4th 307057  Quest For Flight

Sth 194905  Snow in November
6th 307319  Ticket to the Moon

Cu3 Stock Breeds (5)

Ist 543027  Angel Eyes

2nd 543086 A Spot Of Honey

3rd 194943  Who Has a Secret

4th 307318  Texas Freedom

5th 543109  Eye Spot A Hemi
Cu4 Draft/Pony Breeds (7)

Ist 307058  Pan’s Promise

2nd 298253  Bleurose

3rd 356755  That Magic Touch

4th 307315  Baby Boo

Sth 194932 Betagan

6th 194930  Dragon’s Little Dottiebelly
CU5s Other Breeds (4)

Ist 298100  Sage

2nd 194986  Amaryllis

3rd 194956  WSF Princess Winnifred

4th 385157  PS Stormsong

Champion 298100  Sage
Reserve 543027  Angel Eyes

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
CU6 Arabian (9)

1st 385003  PSC Hibatullah
2nd 137861  Unknown

3rd 137865  Unknown

4th 471162  Dmitri

Sth 762088  Bellatrix

6th 385005  ES Shahara

cu7 Part Arab/NSH (5)

Ist 569067  Beys Dunnit Again

2nd 137866 ~ Unknown

3rd 194972  Mai Monochrome Obsession
4th 137867  Unknown

Sth 194964  Lunesta

CU8 Morgan (2)

Ist 194991  Jentaduetto

2nd 116301  Ravensward Firefly
Cu9 American Gaited Breeds (7)

Ist 471218  American Rose

2nd 194924  Exclusive Iron Lady

3rd 194956  Serenade In Shadows

4th 194911  Surely You Jest

Sth 569068  Red Man Walking

6th 356751  Georgetown’s Immortal Memory



Cul10 Spanish Breeds (6)

Ist 471208  Cassanova

2nd 762002  Gambler

3rd 762008  Boomerang

4th 194918  Incantado de’l Tigre
Sth 307320  Hombre de Capuchino
6th 194927  Kizombero

CUl11 Other Light Breeds (3)

1st 194947  Rock the Casbah
2nd 194946  Sathana Ghora
3rd 307326  Un Bel Di

Champion 471208  Cassanova
Reserve 385003  PSC Hibatullah

Sport Breeds
CUI12 TB (9)
Ist 385006  PSC Marquetry
2nd 194983  That Magic Moment
3rd 116307  Hatter
4th 194976  In Your Wildest Dreams
Sth 471217  Tetrarch
6th 307324  Harvey Stallbanger
CUI13 WB (8)
Ist 762085  Jasper the Brave
2nd 762081  Zyler
3rd 307342  Kissed By Fire
4th 385012  Aargon
Sth 307321  Falco’s Rock Me Amadeus
6th 194910  Moundtauge du Schattenberg
CuU14 Carriage Breeds (2)
Ist 356763  Ladybug
2nd 194975  Kineret

CU15 Others Sport Breeds (14)

Ist 356762  RO’s Simple Love

2nd 762017  Volk

3rd 194954  When You Call My Name
4th 471085  Cadbury Kisses

Sth 543189  Zen With My Spots

6th 762016  Conundrum

Champion 356762  RO’s Simple Love
Reserve 762085  Jasper the Brave

Stock Breeds
CuUl16 QH (12)
Ist 116310  Ghostrunner
2nd 194945  Coming Up Roses
3rd 114340  Purdy Zippin Chocolate
4th 762010  Diez
5th 762038  Diesel
6th 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
Cu17 Paint (10)
Ist 564615  Unknown
2nd 564010  Stolen Identity
3rd 194960  Kiss Kiss Kyleena
4th 114390 My Purdy Chic
5th 762070  Can’t Deny It
6th 194992  In the Midnight Hour

CUl18 Appaloosa (6)
Ist 137246 Unknown



CUI19

CuU20

2nd 543157  Rides Like A BMW

3rd 543207  Take A Chance On Me
4th 194980  Splitzky Chixy

5th 307333  Will You Still Love Me
6th 137248  Unknown

Other Stock Breeds (5)

Ist 543176  Mystic Warrior

2nd 194977  Rayado en Plata

3rd 307325  Guatemalco

4th 194949  Major Tom

Sth 172281  Unknown

Mustang (3)

1st 116309  Angel’s Share

2nd 194926  Gonna Make U Holler
3rd 543070  Smart Looking Spots

Champion 116309  Angel’s Share

Reserve 564015  So Sirtain RU
Draft Breeds
Cu21 Clydesdale/Shire (5)
1st 762059  Patriot
2nd 762058  Mr. Gatsby
3rd 356756  Red River Roulette
4th 194935  Wild Rover’s Dominator
Sth 116305  Winter’s Dark Kiss
CuU22 Percheron/Belgian (1)
1st 194995  Truffles’ Trelstar
Cu23 Other Draft Breeds (4)
Ist 194961  Bravecto
2nd 762052  Cisco
3rd 762057  Flatliner
4th 356760 BHR’s Loaded Down

Champion 762059  Patriot

Reserve 194961  Bravecto
Pony/Other Breeds
CU24 British Pony (8)
Ist 298031  Revolution
2nd 356761  Highd My Heart
3rd 356750  RO’s Jacey
4th 762625  Unknown
Sth 471216  Romeo
6th 194944  Victoria’s D.L. Secret
CuU25 Other Pony (18)
Ist 298330  Heidi
2nd 194953  With a Rebel Yell
3rd 137950  Unknown
4th 298202  Wee Willy Winky
Sth 137897  Unknown
6th 298180  Hansel
CuU26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (6)
Ist 616001  Aziza
2nd 194994  ILO 4 Leaf Clover
3rd 194940 My ASStonishment
4th 194907  CanIKeep It Ma
Sth 307059  Myryha’s Magic Jack of Spades
6th 194942  Shadow’s Migraine Mule
Cu27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (11)

Ist 385007  It’s An Ear Thing



CuU28

2nd 116306  Murphy

3rd 762044  Greased Lightning
4th 385004  PSC Hotfoot

Sth 194919  Galleano Sambuco
6th 307317  Windjammer
Other Pure Breeds (5)

Ist 237007  Taskin

2nd 471163  Unknown

3rd 138033  Hazy Dreamer

4th 194936  C’Mon Eileen

Sth 307340  Jadelle

Champion 616001  Aziza

Reserve

237007  Taskin

CUSTOM HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 172670  Vendetta
Grand Reserve 564031 SK Casanova

Foals
CW1

Cw2

CW3

Cw4

CW5

Light Breeds (6)

Ist 137854  Unknown

2nd 307328 D’Lovely

3rd 540407  Unknown

4th 194959  Sevina Whisper
Sth 137852  Unknown

6th 137853  Unknown

Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (6)

Ist 194904  Temperature’s Rising
2nd 762003  Lightning Theif

3rd 194905  Snow in November
4th 307057  Quest for Flight

Sth 543074  Mystic Falls

6th 307319  Ticket to the Moon
Stock Breeds (5)

Ist 543086 A Spot Of Honey
2nd 194943  Who Has a Secret
3rd 543027  Angel Eyes

4th 543109  Eye Spot A Hemi

Sth 307318  Texas Freedom
Draft/Pony Breeds (7)

Ist 298253  Bleurose

2nd 194930  Dragon’s Little Dottiebelly
3rd 307315  Baby Boo

4th 307058  Pan’s Promise

Sth 194932 Betagan

6th 540084  Dust Bunny

Other Breeds (4)

Ist 298100  Sage

2nd 194986  Amaryllis

3rd 385157  PS Stormsong

4th 194956  WSF Princess Winnifred

Champion 298253  Bleurose

Reserve

137854  Unknown

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

CWé6

Arabian (6)
Ist 137065  Unknown
2nd 137061  Unknown



3rd 471162  Dmitri
4th 385003  PSC Hibatullah
5th 762088  Bellatrix
6th 385005  ES Shahara
CW7 Part Arab/NSH (5)
Ist 569067  Beys Dunnit Again
2nd 194972 Mai Monochrome Obsession
3rd 137866  Unknown
4th 137867  Unknown
Sth 194964  Lunesta
CWS8 Morgan (2)
Ist 116301  Ravensward Firefly
2nd 194991  Jentaduetto
CW9 American Gaited Breeds (7)
Ist 194911  Surely You Jest
2nd 356751  Georgetown’s Immortal Memory
3rd 471218  American Rose
4th 194956  Serenade In Shadows
Sth 194924  Exclusive Iron Lady
6th 569068  Red Man Walking
CW10 Spanish Breeds (6)
Ist 762002  Gambler
2nd 471208  Cassanova
3rd 194918  Incantado de’l Tigre
4th 194927  Kizombero
5th 762008  Boomerang
6th 307320  Hombre de Capuchino
CWI11 Other Light Breeds (3)
Ist 194946  Santhana Ghora
2nd 194947  Rock the Casbah
3rd 307326  Un Bel Di
Champion 762002  Gambler
Reserve 137065  Unknown
Sport Breeds
CWI2 TB(©9)
Ist 116307  Hatter
2nd 194983  That Magic Moment
3rd 307324  Harvey Stallbanger
4th 762042  KodaChrome
Sth 385006  PSC Marquetry
6th 137899  Unknown
CW13 WB (8)
Ist 385012  Aargon
2nd 194910  Moundtauge du Schattenberg
3rd 194934  Juanna Maeyka Bette
4th 762085  Jasper the Brave
Sth 307321  Falco’s Rock Me Amadeus
6th 762081  Zyler
CW14 Carriage Breeds (2)
Ist 356763  Ladybug
2nd 194975  Kineret
CWI5 Others Sport Breeds (14)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

356762
194982
342007
543082
543189

RO’s Simple Love

Gira la Moneda

SD Chasing Spots

Spot Me At The Lindy Hop
Zen With My Spots



6th 194954  When You Call My Name
Champion 356762  RO’s Simple Love
Reserve 116307  Hatter

Stock Breeds
CWI16  QH(12)
1st 116310  Ghostrunner
2nd 385008  Chocolate Bar
3rd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
4th 356735  Unknown
Sth 762039  Shotgun Red
6th 762010  Diez

CW17  Paint (10)

1st 564031  SK Casanova
2nd 114390 My Purdy Chic
3rd 194971  Dupixent
4th 564015  So Sirtain RU
Sth 194981  Lady Sings the Blues
6th 194992  Midnight Hour

CW18 Appaloosa (6)
1st 543157  Rides Like A BMW
2nd 137246 Unknown
3rd 543207  Take A Chance On Me
4th 194980  Splitzky Chixy
Sth 307333  Will You Still Love Me
6th 137248  Unknown

CW19 Other Stock Breeds (5)

1st 172281  Unknown
2nd 543176  Mystic Warrior
3rd 307325  Guatemalco
4th 194977  Rayado en Plata
Sth 194949  Major Tom
CW20 Mustang (3)
Ist 116309  Angel’s Share
2nd 194926  Gonna Make U Holler
3rd 543070  Smart Looking Spots

Champion 564031  SK Casanova
Reserve 116309  Angel’s Share

Draft Breeds
CWwW21 Clydesdale/Shire (5)
1st 762059  Patriot
2nd 116305  Winter’s Dark Kiss
3rd 356756  Red River Roulette
4th 194935  Wild Rover’s Dominator
Sth 762058  Mr. Gatsby

Cw22 Percheron/Belgian (1)
Ist 194995  Truffles’ Trelstar

CW23 Other Draft Breeds (4)

1st 762052  Cisco

2nd 194961  Bravecto

3rd 762057  Flatliner

4th 356760 BHR’s Loaded Down

Champion 762059  Patriot
Reserve 762052  Cisco

Pony/Other Breeds
CwW24 British Pony (8)
Ist 298031  Revolution

2nd 356750  RO’s Jacey



3rd 194960  Kiss Kiss Kyleena

4th 194944  Victoria’s D.L. Secret
Sth 762625  Unknown
6th 172404  Moldwarp
CW25 Other Pony (18)
Ist 298202  Wee Willy Winky
2nd 298330  Heidi
3rd 298180  Hansel
4th 137897  Unknown
Sth 543085  Spot My Enchanted Wings
6th 307316  Fairwinds Fantasia

CW26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (6)

1st 616001  Aziza

2nd 194994  ILO 4 Leaf Clover

3rd 194940 My ASStonishment

4th 307059  Myryha’s Magic Jack of Spades
Sth 194907  CanIKeep It Ma

6th 194942  Shadow’s Migraine Mule

CwW27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (11)

1st 194966  Could Have Told You Vincent

2nd 116306  Murphy

3rd 385007  It’s An Ear Thing

4th 194919  Galleano Sambucco

Sth 385004  PSC Hotfoot

6th 762044  Greased Lightning
CwW28 Other Pure Breeds (5)

1st 471168  Unknown

2nd 237007  Taskin

3rd 138033  Hazy Dreamer

4th 194936  C’Mon Eileen

Sth 307340  Jadelle

CW29 Unicorn/Pegasus (5)

1st 172670  Vendetta

2nd 356758  Krasny Magie
3rd 307314  Avifors

4th 194962  Moriarty

Sth 137878  Unknown

Champion 172670  Vendetta
Reserve 616001  Aziza

ARTIST RESIN HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 540510 Invictus
Grand Reserve 233050 Dona Ruby

Foals
Dl Light Breeds (5)
Ist 540061 K Bikr
2nd 564014  Sand In My Shoes
3rd 540144  CB Bartlett
4th 137800  Unknown
Sth 150240 RW Angel Wings
D2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (0)
no entries
D3 Stock Breeds (7)
Ist 564009  Ima Dancing Gigalo

2nd 543146  Just A Puzzle



3rd 137802  Unknown

4th 564001  RC Dream Splash
Sth 564017  Jet Set Kingbee
6th 137119  Unknown
D4 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (5)
1st 356703  Tamina
2nd 385014  Moody’s Charmer
3rd 194704  Vieux Carre (Voo Ca-ray)
4th 356706  Tender Kisses
Sth 564021  Small Fry

Champion 540061 K Bikr
Reserve 564009  Ima Dancing Gigalo

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

D5 Arabian (9)
Ist 233007  Faktuur
2nd 233018  Sasha
3rd 140570  Fyrelight
4th 118103  Najid
Sth 137806  Unknown
6th 385015  Malik
D6 Part Arab/NSH (1)
Ist 233063  Lady Ivy
D7 Morgan (2)
Ist 118106  Patriot’s Knight Hawk
2nd 116362  Piper Calls the Tune
D8 TWH (1)
Ist 233017  Sommer Time Blues
D9 ASB (0)
no entries
D10 Andalusian (4)
Ist 233050  Dona Ruby
2nd 233014  Prissy
D10a Other Spanish Breeds (2)
Ist 233012 Starros
2nd 107025  Unknown
D11 Other Light/Gaited Breeds (2)
Ist 233005  Here Comes Beautiful
2nd 116353  Whistlynn Dixie
3rd 233048  Stormbird
4th 471214  Gran Torino

Champion 233050  Dona Ruby
Reserve 233007  Faktuur

Sport Breeds
D12 TB (2)
1st 233001  Dazzle Me Dancing
2nd 137813 Unknown
D13 WB (3)
Ist 540022  Cosmic Daze
2nd 564022  Graylock
3rd 102010  Pumped Up Kicks
D14 Carriage Breeds (2)
Ist 237008  Silver Son

2nd 385016  King 731



D15 Others Sport Breeds (3)
Ist 102013  Bardot
2nd 564038  Lapwai Maiden
3rd 233061  Santa Fe Cocoa
Champion 540022  Cosmic Daze
Reserve 237006  Dude
Stock Breeds
D16 QH (5)
Ist 233066  Bold Zippy Red
2nd 233008  Manny
3rd 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
4th 114300  Blackstone
Sth 543196  Just A Serene Kiss
D17 Paint (5)
Ist 471213 Miss Daisy
2nd 356700  Chip Off the OI’ Bosco
3rd 540801  Sundance
4th 564023  Who Painted Me
Sth 564040  Lily
D18 Appaloosa (4)
Ist 233020  Star Gazing
2nd 543123  Friendly Pair of Britches
3rd 543127  Blazin A Trail To My Dreams
4th 137262  Unknown
D19 Other Stock Breeds (3)
1st 233021  Snowbird
2nd 543191 A Treat of a Friend
3rd 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
D20 Mustang (1)
Ist 762028  Cimarron
Champion 471213  Miss Daisy
Reserve 233066  Bold Zippy Red
Draft Breeds
D21 Clydesdale/Shire (1)
Ist 356702  Tantar
D22 Percheron/Belgisn (3)
Ist 540510  Invictus
2nd 356705  Amber Bock
3rd 140571  Agamemnon
D23 Other Draft Breeds (4)
Ist 540510  Non Pariel
2nd 356701  Taloona
3rd 540017  JJ Binks
4th 471164  Unknown
Champion 540510  Invictus
Reserve 356705  Amber Bock
Pony/Other Breeds
D24 British Pony (2)
Ist 385001  Talia
2nd 233047  Kermit
D25 Other Pony (4)
1st 102018  Pixie Pants
2nd 102004  Easter bunny
3rd 102003  Sierra
4th 385017  Black Diamond



D26 Mule (3)

Ist 233019  Jazzy
2nd 107001  Unknown
3rd 385018  Mr. Mule

D26a Donkey/Exotic (5)

Ist 102001  Spotme Atenner

2nd 233057  Oreo Cream

3rd 194707  L’Enchantress

4th 194716  De Zauberstrifen

Sth 194705  RMB EloQuince
D27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (3)

1st 564028  Dreamin’ In Color

2nd 385002  Charger

3rd 356704 KNC’s Rockwell
D28 Other Pure Breeds (3)

Ist 564039  Test These Spots

2nd 564041  Decision Maker

3rd 471215  Tetris

Champion 233019  Jazzy
Reserve 102001  Spotme Atenner

ARTIST RESIN HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 540510 Invictus
Grand Reserve 233061 Santa Fe Cocoa

Foals
DWI1 Light Breeds (5)
Ist 540144  CB Bartlett
2nd 137800  Unknown
3rd 540061 K Bikr
4th 564014  Sand In My Shoes
5th 150240  RW Angel Wings

DW2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (0)
no entries

DW3 Stock Breeds (7)

Ist 543146  Just A Puzzle

2nd 564017  Jet Set Kingbee

3rd 564009  Ima Dancing Gigalo
4th 543210  Copper & Lace

Sth 564001  RC Dream Splash
6th 137202 Unknown

DW4 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (5)

1st 564021 Small Fry

2nd 385014  Moody’s Charmer

3rd 356706  Tender Kisses

4th 356703  Tamina

Sth 194704  Vieux Carre (Voo Ca-ray)

Champion 540144  CB Bartlett
Reserve 543146  Just A Puzzle

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
DWS5 Arabian (9)

1st 233007  Faktuur

2nd 118103  Najid

3rd 137806 ~ Unknown
4th 116367 Ra’s al-Fahd

Sth 233018  Sasha



DW6

DW7

DWS

DW9

DW10

DW10a

DWI11

6th 140570  Fyrelight

Part Arab/NSH (1)

Ist 233063  Lady Ivy

Morgan (2)

1st 118106  Patriot’s Knight Hawk
2nd 116362  Piper Calls the Tune
TWH (1)

Ist 233017  Sommer Time Blues
ASB (0)

no entries

Andalusian (2)

Ist 233050  Dona Ruby

2nd 233014  Prissy

Other Spanish Breeds (2)

Ist 107025  Unknown

2nd 233012 Starros

Other Light/Gaited Breeds (4)

Ist 116353  Whistlynn Dixie

2nd 233005  Here Comes Beautiful
3rd 471214  Gran Torino

4th 233048  Stormbird

Champion 233007  Faktuur

Reserve 233063  Lady vy
Sport Breeds
DWI2 TB(Q2)
Ist 233001  Dazzle Me Dancing
2nd 137813  Unknown
DW13 WB (3)
Ist 564022  Graylock
2nd 540022  Cosmic Daze
3rd 102010  Pumped Up Kicks
DW14 Carriage Breeds (2)
Ist 385016  King 731
2nd 237008  Silver Son
DWI15 Others Sport Breeds (3)
1st 233061  Santa Fe Cocoa
2nd 564038  Lapwai Maiden
3rd 102013  Bardot

Champion 233061  Santa Fe Cocoa

Reserve 564022  Graylock
Stock Breeds
DWI16  QH (5)
Ist 233066  Bold Zippy Red
2nd 233008  Manny
3rd 114300  Blackstone
4th 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
Sth 543196  Just A Serene Kiss
DW17 Paint (4)
1st 471213 Miss Daisy
2nd 356700  Chip Off the OI’ Bosco
3rd 540801  Sundance
4th 564023  Who Painted Me

Sth 564040 Lily



DW18 Appaloosa (4)
Ist 137260  Unknown
2nd 543123  Friendly Pair of Britches
3rd 543127  Blazin A Trail To My Dreams
4th 233020  Star Gazing
DW19 Other Stock Breeds (3)
Ist 233021  Snowbird
2nd 543191 A Treat of a Friend
3rd 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
DW20 Mustang (1)
1st 762028  Cimarron
Champion 233066  Bold Zippy Red
Reserve 471213  Miss Daisy
Draft Breeds
DW21 Clydesdale/Shire (1)
1st 356702  Tantar
DW22 Percheron/Belgisn (3)
1st 540510  Invictus
2nd 356705  Amber Bock
3rd 140571  Agamemnon
DW23 Other Draft Breeds (4)
1st 540510  Non Pariel
2nd 356701  Taloona
3rd 471164  Unknown
4th 540017  JJ Binks
Champion 540510  Invictus
Reserve 356705  Amber Bock
Pony/Other Breeds
DW24 British Pony (2)
Ist 233047  Kermit
2nd 385001  Talia
DW25 Other Pony (4)
Ist 102003  Sierra
2nd 102004  Easter bunny
3rd 102018  Pixie Pants
4th 385017  Black Diamond
DW26 Mule (3)
1st 233019  Jazzy
2nd 107001  Unknown
3rd 385018  Mr. Mule
DW26a  Donkey/Exotic (5)
Ist 102001  Spotme Atenner
2nd 194705  RMB EloQuince
3rd 233057  Oreo Cream
4th 194716  De Zauberstrifen
Sth 194707  L’Enchantress
DW27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (3)
Ist 385002  Charger
2nd 356704  KNC’s Rockwell
3rd 564028  Dreamin’ In Color
DW28 Other Pure Breeds (3)
Ist 564039  Test These Spots
2nd 471215 Tetris
3rd 564041  Decision Maker



DW29 Unicorn/Pegasus (2)
Ist 172185  Red Hawk Rising
2nd 172310  Wings on Engines
Champion 233019  Jazzy
Reserve 564039  Test These Spots

OF PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 114230 Kodachrome
Grand Reserve 114220  Guns & Oil

Other
OP1 Fine/Showring Harness (2)
Ist 111007  Jax On Tap
2nd 150091  Whisper
OP2 Working/Pleasure Harness (7)
Ist 107019  Unknown
2nd 111122 Micky
3rd 150022  Whats Up Spot
4th 116108  EverKnight
Sth 233208  Eddie
6th 345086  Dry County Blues
OP3 Other Marathon/Dressage/Plowing Harness (4)
Ist 107019  Unknown
2nd 111007  Jax On Tap
3rd 233208  Eddie
4th 345023  Gus

OP3a Obstacle Harness (6)

1st 111122 Micky
2nd 150418  Unknown
3rd 150032 Lady Grey
4th 116108  EverKnight
Sth 345087  Patrick
6th 150415  Unknown
OP4 Showmanship (7)
1st 116100  Count the Shadows
2nd 114190 Tommy Bahama
3rd 150179  Big Sim
4th 150144  Blaithwaite Senatore
Sth 150043  Arclid Landmark
6th 233143  Amber Rose
OP5 Saddleseat (7)
1st 114110  In Vino Veritas
2nd 116276  Midnight Rascal
3rd 111114  Rob Lee
4th 233215  Dragon
Sth 150261  Bee My Pal
6th 150300  Unknown
OP6 Competition (7)
1st 150236  Robert
2nd 233142 Cruz
3rd 150226 ~ BF Dragon
4th 107028  Unknown
Sth 114230  Kodachrome
6th 569071  Zips Magic Cookie

OP7 Scene & Non-Competition (2)



Champion
Reserve

Costume
OP8

OP9

OP10

OP11

OP12

OP13

Champion
Reserve

Western
OP14

OPl4a

OP15

Ist
2nd
107019
111007

Arabian —

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

233142  Cruz
345067  Black Jack
Unknown

Jax On Tap

Showring/Parade (5)
298089  Premonition
172286  Black Sand
471212 Great Gatsby
569073  Mr Sassy Pants
765090  Unknown

Arabian — Historic/Authentic (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

298122  Zahra

233218  Dream Team
233215  Dragon

116201  Batal Isra

114260  Terlingua

569017  Desperados Legacy

Indian/Native American Regalia (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

114230  Kodachrome

233142  Cruz

116100  Count the Shadows
111024  Vertigo

233143  Amber Rose

345140  Red Feather Walking

Historical (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Other (2)
1st
2nd

172314  Machiavelli
107014  Unknown
114220  Guns & Oil
172824  Unknown
116276  Midnight Rascal
765025  Unknown

107028  Unknown
233237  Glaucus

Parade — Lead/Mounted (4)

1st 298225  Waltz Around Texas
2nd 114230  Kodachrome
3rd 233142 Cruz

4th 116108  EverKnight
114230  Kodachrome

298089  Premonition

Pole & Barrel (5)

1st 111024  Vertigo

2nd 345078  JAH Skallywag
3rd 233142  Cruz

4th 116272  Gamer Grrl

Sth 150275  Miss Harley

Other Western Games (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

114190 Tommy Bahama
114230  Kodachrome
116100  Count the Shadows
150241  Unknown

525018  War Eagle

237011  Just Shining

Roping (1)



OP16

OP16a

OP17

OP18

OP19

OP20

OP21

OP22

OP23

Ist 150230

June Bug Bingo

Other Stock Work — Mare (4)

Ist 237010
2nd 150278
3rd 116272
4th 345130

Nugget

BF Aint Misbehavin
Gamer Grrl

Shalena

Other Stock Work — Stallion/Gelding (6)

Ist 233142
2nd 111104
3rd 237017
4th 525018
5th 114230
6th 150204

Trail Natural (6)

Ist 114230
2nd 233142
3rd 237010
4th 150130
5th 116216
6th 345193
Reining (10)

Ist 237011
2nd 237009
3rd 111024
4th 116272
5th 107028
6th 102011

Western Dressage (6)

Ist 114220
2nd 116100
3rd 111024
4th 525018
Sth 233142
6th 150130
Other Western (2)
Ist 114230
2nd 107014

Trail Arena (12)

Ist 114220
2nd 111024
3rd 525018
4th 107028
Sth 114230
6th 233142

Cruz

Trigger
Kangaroo Court
War Eagle
Kodachrome
Dundee United

Kodachrome
Cruz

Nugget

Fig

Lakota Skye
Pretty Woman

Just Shining
Steel

Vertigo

Gamer Grrl
Unknown
Bendair Dundat

Guns & Oil

Count the Shadows
Vertigo

War Eagle

Cruz

Fig

Kodachrome
Unknown

Guns & Oil
Vertigo

War Eagle
Unknown
Kodachrome
Cruz

Western Riding/Horsemanship (11)

Ist 111024
2nd 116100
3rd 114220
4th 237012
Sth 114230
6th 233142

Vertigo

Count the Shadows
Guns & Oil

Stars N Stripes
Kodachrome

Cruz

Stock Type Western Pleasure (10)

Ist 237012
2nd 237009
3rd 111104
4th 114230
Sth 525018

Stars N Stripes
Steel

Trigger
Kodachrome
War Eagle



OP24

Champion
Reserve

English
OP25

OP26

OP27

OP28

OP29

OP30

OP31

OP32

OP33

6th 233142  Cruz

Other Type Western Pleasure (6)

Ist 114190 Tommy Bahama
2nd 111114  Rob Lee

3rd 114220  Guns & Oil

4th 116100  Count the Shadows
Sth 237016  Grey Lady

6th 116108  EverKnight

114230  Kodachrome
114220  Guns & Oil

English Games (6)

1st 233142  Cruz

2nd 114220  Guns & Oil

3rd 233208  Eddie

4th 114110  In Vino Veritas

Sth 150242 Unknown

6th 116100  Count the Shadows

Trail Natural (3)

1st 114220  Guns & Oil
2nd 233142  Cruz
3rd 233208  Eddie

Cross Country (4)

Ist 233142 Cruz

2nd 116634  Spaceman Spiff
3rd 114220  Guns & Oil

4th 150418  Unknown
Jumper (5)

Ist 102012  Panterra

2nd 114220  Guns & Oil

3rd 107027  Unknown

4th 150418  Unknown

Sth 233141  Teddy

Hunter (6)

Ist 150242  Unknown

2nd 111024  Vertigo

3rd 233142  Cruz

4th 111007  Jax On Tap

Sth 116634  Spaceman Spiff
6th 114220  Guns & Oil
Trail Arena (5)

Ist 114220  Guns & Oil

2nd 111024  Vertigo

3rd 233142  Cruz

4th 116100  Count the Shadows
Sth 111007  Jax On Tap
Sport Type English Pleasure (4)

Ist 114190 Tommy Bahama
2nd 116100  Count the Shadows
3rd 111007  Jax On Tap

4th 114220  Guns & Oil

Other Type English Pleasure (3)

1st 233142 Cruz
2nd 111024  Vertigo
3rd 116276  Midnight Rascal

Dressage (4)



Ist 150006  Bentley
2nd 116100  Count the Shadows
3rd 114220  Guns & Oil
4th 233142 Cruz
OP34 Other English (3)
1st 114220  Guns & Oil
2nd 111024  Vertigo
3rd 233142  Cruz
Champion 114220  Guns & Oil
Reserve 233142  Cruz

CUSTOM GLAZE BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 248055  This Magic Moment
Grand Reserve 137802  Unknown
CGl1 Foal (12)
Ist 140230  Twice Bitten
2nd 248100  Zakari
3rd 140243  Cracker Jack
4th 140204  Bright Star
Sth 140208  State Of The Union
6th 248124  Daan
CG2 Arabian (8)
Ist 248055  This Magic Moment
2nd 116155  FaRael
3rd 540046  TA Cyganska
4th 118156  Rafiaah
Sth 140235  Desert Wind
6th 248126  Abyadh
CG2A Part Arabian/NSH (3)
Ist 172845  Kheepsake
2nd 172326  Jabberwocky
3rd 248125  Lady Liberty
CG2B Other Light Breeds (4)
Ist 248057  Smokescreen
2nd 172168  Nights in White Satin
3rd 140257  California Dream
4th 140270  Chance Encounter
CG3 Sport/Carriage Breeds (9)
Ist 172350  Hard Candy Christmas
2nd 172251 I Sing The Body Electric
3rd 172667  Hurstwood Silver Sparkle
4th 140212  Traveling Gentleman
Sth 172401  Maximilian
6th 248070  Tabu
CG4 Gaited Breeds (3)
Ist 172253  Steel Elegance
2nd 172337  Silver Star
3rd 172151  Atreides
CG4A Spanish Breeds (5)
Ist 172342 Sunheart
2nd 248028  Marco Antonio
3rd 172353  Carrying The Fire
4th 140251  Pamplona
Sth 116403  Invierna



CG5

CG6

CcG7

CG8

CGY

Stock Breeds (5)

Ist 137802
2nd 248127
3rd 140272
4th 172385
Sth 172396
Draft Breeds (5)

Ist 540062
2nd 140238
3rd 525020
4th 140254
5th 356831
Pony Breeds (7)

Ist 118199
2nd 116152
3rd 248041
4th 140201
5th 118158
6th 140255

Longear/Exotic (3)

1st
2nd
3rd

172367
248032
140224

Unknown

Shine On

BHR Remembrance
Splinters

Thorns

True North
Bodacious
Windsor
Schokolade Créme
Chariots On Fire

Hawk Haven Galadriel
Ravensward Sun Tiger
Cardiff

Flying Heart

Galeath Taliesin
Special Delivery

Eclyse
Nabongo
Rhorshach’s Reprise

Other Breeds Pure/Part (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

116159
248128
248067
118154
172252
116157

Zinnwulf
Espirit
Bouclée
Jackson’s Prize
Electric Blues
Leann Follain

CUSTOM GLAZE WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

CGW1

CGW2

CGW2A

CGW2B

140230  Twice Bitten

137802  Unknown
Foal (12)
1st 140230  Twice Bitten
2nd 140204  Bright Star
3rd 248100  Zakari
4th 140243  Cracker Jack
Sth 172381  Excuses
6th 172382  Sudan Sunrise
Arabian (9)
Ist 248055  This Magic Moment
2nd 540046  TA Cyganska
3rd 118156  Rafiaah
4th 140235  Desert Wind
Sth 248126  Abyadh
6th 116155  FaRael
Part Arabian/NSH (3)
Ist 172326  Jabberwocky
2nd 248125  Lady Liberty
3rd 172845  Kheepsake
Other Light Breeds (4)
Ist 248057  Smokescreen
2nd 140257  California Dream



CGW3

CGwW4

CGW4A

CGW5

CGW6

CGW7

CGWS8

CGW9

CGW10

3rd
4th

172168
140270

Nights in White Satin
Chance Encounter

Sport/Carriage Breeds (9)

Ist 248058
2nd 140212
3rd 172251
4th 172401
5th 172350
6th 172667
Gaited Breeds (3)
Ist 172337
2nd 172197
3rd 172253
Spanish Breeds (5)
Ist 172353
2nd 172342
3rd 248028
4th 140251
5th 116403
Stock Breeds (5)
Ist 137802
2nd 248127
3rd 172396
4th 172385
5th 140272

Draft Breeds (5)

Ist 140238
2nd 140254
3rd 540062
4th 525020
Sth 356831
Pony Breeds (5)

Ist 248041
2nd 116158
3rd 248001
4th 540401
5th 116152

Longear/Exotic (3)

Ist 172367
2nd 248032
3rd 140224

Brinn

Traveling Gentleman

I Sing The Body Electric
Maximilian

Hard Candy Christmas
Hurstwood Silver Sparkle

Silver Star
Lucky Devil
Steel Elegance

Carrying The Fire
Sunheart

Marco Antonio
Pamplona
Invierna

Unknown

Shine On

Thorns

Splinters

BHR Remembrance

Bodacious
Schokolade Créme
True North
Windsor

Chariots On Fire

Cardiff

Ravensward Moon Shadow
Highland Lad

SJ Muckmoon
Ravensward Sun Tiger

Eclyse
Nabongo
Rhorshach’s Reprise

Other Breeds Pure/Part (7)

Ist 172252
2nd 118154
3rd 248128
4th 116159
5th 116157
6th 116159
Unicorn/Pegasus (4)
Ist 172171
2nd 140211
3rd 172982
4th 140273

Electric Blues
Jackson’s Prize
Espirit
Zinnwulf
Leann Follain
Zinnwulf

Brightblade
Goldie
Bronze Angel
Electric Lady

CUSTOM/ARTIST RESIN PERFORMANCE DIVISION



Grand Champion 233008 Manny
Grand Reserve 233021  Snowbird

Other
Pl

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

Champion
Reserve

Costume
P8

P9

P10

Fine/Showring (1)

1st 116301  Ravensward Firefly
Working/Pleasure (6)

Ist 116353  Whistlynn Dixie

2nd 107010  Unknown

3rd 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
4th 543014  Connet The Dots

Sth 150286  Painted Rein

6th 114300  Blackstone

Other Marathon/Dressage/Plowing (7)

Ist 102018  Pixie Pants

2nd 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
3rd 107010  Unknown

4th 114300  Blackstone

Sth 150286  Painted Rein

6th 116353  Whistlynn Dixie
Showmanship (7)

Ist 543196  Just A Serene Kiss
2nd 102001  Spotme Atenner

3rd 114340  Purdy Zippin Chocolate
4th 233021  Snowbird

Sth 116310  Ghostrunner

6th 150260  Sllightly Zipped
Saddleseat (3)

Ist 172166  Shock to the System
2nd 233017  Sommer Time Blues
3rd 116362  Piper Calls the Tune
Competition (6)

1st 102018  Pixie Pants

2nd 233008  Manny

3rd 114390 My Purdy Chic

4th 107008  Unknown

Sth 107004  Unknown

6th 543174  Just Gotta Reboot

Scene & Non-Competition (4)

1st 107004  Unknown

2nd 107001  Unknown

3rd 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
4th 233008 Manny

102018  Pixie Pants
233013  Big Valley Casino Gold

Arabian — Showring/Parade (2)

Ist 172387  Absinthe

2nd 172380  Split Infinity
Arabian — Historic/Authentic (4)
Ist 172722  Liquid Silver
2nd 116367  Ra’s al-Fahd
3rd 298072  Jameelah
4th 233007  Faktuur

Indian/Native American Regalia (4)
Ist 233021  Snowbird



2nd 172322 Wildcat Dancing

3rd 114390 My Purdy Chic
4th 116309  Angel’s Share

P11 Historical (2)
Ist 116362  Piper Calls the Tune
2nd 107008  Unknown

P12 Other (4)
Ist 233019  Jazzy
2nd 525051  Bordertown Bandit
3rd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
4th 233056  Alano

P13 Parade — Lead/Mounted (5)
Ist 233017  Sommer Time Blues
2nd 172090  Chevy’s Charming Chance
3rd 114300  Blackstone
4th 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
Sth 116310  Ghostrunner

Champion 233021  Snowbird
Reserve 172387  Absinthe

Western
P14 Western Games — Solid Color (9)
Ist 150215  Arizonia Sunset
2nd 237001  Timber Hills Striker
3rd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
4th 233008 Manny
Sth 525054  Waukesha
6th 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
Pl4a Western Games — Pattern Color (6)
Ist 114390 My Purdy Chic
2nd 102003  Sierra
3rd 543191 A Treat of a Friend
4th 233021  Snowbird
5th 116353 Whistlynn Dixie
6th 111411  Cajun Bandit
P15 Roping (7)
Ist 237004  Bittersweet Belle
2nd 102001  Spotme Atenner
3rd 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
4th 237001  Timber Hills Striker
5th 116309  Angel’s Share
6th 114390 My Purdy Chic
P16 Other Stock Work Mare (5)
Ist 233021  Snowbird
2nd 114390 My Purdy Chic
3rd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
4th 150288  Fiddlers Fest
Sth 150282  Blazin Hot Leggs
Pl6a Other Stock Work Stallion/Gelding (6)
Ist 525054  Waukesha
2nd 237001  Timber Hills Striker
3rd 111412 Little Bit O’ Honey
4th 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
Sth 233008  Manny
6th 237005  THR Twisted Linx
P17 Trail Natural Solid Color (5)
Ist 233008  Manny

2nd 102008  Polar Star



P17a

P18

P19

P20

P21

P2la

P22

P22a

3rd 116309  Angel’s Share

4th 150237  Texas Run Around
Sth 760046  Nesquik

Trail Natural Pattern Color (6)

1st 114390 My Purdy Chic

2nd 233021  Snowbird

3rd 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
4th 237002  Timber Hills Caliche
5th 107001  Unknown

6th 150232  Party Irytation
Reining (9)

Ist 237003  Hico

2nd 150288  Fiddlers Fest

3rd 237005  THR Twisted Linx
4th 111407  Captain Butler

Sth 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
6th 114390 My Purdy Chic
Western Dressage (7)

Ist 525054  Waukesha

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 111407  Captain Butler

4th 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
5th 116353  Whistlynn Dixie

6th 150282  Blazin Hot Leggs
Other Western (9)

Ist 150285  Mischief

2nd 543191 A Treat of a Friend
3rd 114390 My Purdy Chic

4th 107008  Unknown

Sth 233008  Manny

6th 107001  Unknown

Trail Arena Solid Color (7)

Ist 111407  Captain Butler

2nd 102008  Polar Star

3rd 111401  Rio Senora

4th 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
Sth 525054  Waukesha

6th 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
Trail Arena Patteren Color (10)

1st 150272 Oreo

2nd 143390  Unknown

3rd 150232  Party Irytation

4th 237002  Timber Hills Caliche
Sth 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
6th 233021  Snowbird

Western Riding/Horsemanship Solid Color (6)

Ist 111407  Captain Butler

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 233008  Manny

4th 525054  Waukesha

5th 150283  RBS Roxy Hart

6th 237005  THR Twisted Linx

Western Riding/Horsemanship Pattern Color (6)

1st 150286  Painted Rein

2nd 543174  Just Gotta Reboot
3rd 150282  Blazin Hot Leggs
4th 237002  Timber Hills Caliche

Sth 543191 A Treat of a Friend



P23

P23a

P24

Champion
Reserve

English
P25

P26

P27

P28

P29

P30

6th 114390

My Purdy Chic

Stock Type Western Pleasure Solid Color (9)

Ist 233008
2nd 525054
3rd 150283
4th 114380
5th 111401
6th 233013

Manny

Waukesha

RBS Roxy Hart

Purdy Copper Penny
Rio Senora

Big Valley Casino Gold

Stock Type Western Pleasure Pattern Color (7)

Ist 543191
2nd 543174
3rd 114390
4th 237002
5th 150286
6th 233021

A Treat of a Friend
Just Gotta Reboot
My Purdy Chic
Timber Hills Caliche
Painted Rein
Snowbird

Other Type Western Pleasure (4)

Ist 111407  Captain Butler

2nd 102003  Sierra

3rd 107001  Unknown

4th 116353  Whistlynn Dixie
111407  Captain Butler

525054  Waukesha

English Games (7)

Ist 102004  Easter bunny

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 543157  Rides Like A BMW
4th 233008  Manny

Sth 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
6th 114340  Purdy Zippin Chocolate
Trail Natural (5)

Ist 233008  Manny

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 102004  Easter bunny

4th 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
5th 543157  Rides Like A BMW
Cross Country (2)

Ist 233008  Manny

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
Jumper (4)

Ist 102010  Pumped Up Kicks

2nd 150086  Starlight

3rd 143380  Unknown

4th 107002 Unknown

Hunter (5)

Ist 233008  Manny

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 102004  Easter bunny

4th 543157  Rides Like A BMW
Sth 114340  Purdy Zippin Chocolate
Trail Arena (8)

Ist 233008  Manny

2nd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 102004  Easter bunny

4th 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold
Sth 114340  Purdy Zippin Chocolate
6th 116353 Whistlynn Dixie



P31 Sport Type English Pleasure (1)

Ist 102004  Easter bunny
P32 Other Type English Pleasure (8)

Ist 233008  Manny

2nd 114340  Purdy Zippin Chocolate

3rd 233021  Snowbird

4th 114380  Purdy Copper Penny

Sth 233013  Big Valley Casino Gold

6th 543157  Rides Like A BMW
P33 Dressage (8)

1st 107010  Unknown

2nd 233008  Manny

3rd 150401  Unknown

4th 116353  Whistlynn Dixie

Sth 114380  Purdy Copper Penny

6th 543157  Rides Like A BMW
P34 Other English (3)

Ist 102004  Easter bunny

2nd 150289  Contanza

3rd 114380  Purdy Copper Penny

Champion 233008  Manny
Reserve 102004  Easter bunny

OF CHINA / FACTORY RESIN BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 248110 Magic
Grand Reserve 111317  Beccles Warrender

Foals
Cl1 Stock Breeds (3)
Ist 140464  Dutch Treat
2nd 356808  Katniss
3rd 140317  Forst
C2 Light Breeds (4)
Ist 172214  Spider L’Eggs
2nd 140302  Kestrel
3rd 140324  Parsley
4th 540163  Butter Baby
C3 Longear/Exotic (3)
Ist 140358  Twinkle
2nd 616005  Johari
3rd 140325  Cheeky Nando
C4a Sport Breeds (4)
Ist 118147  Ticonderoga
2nd 116415  Seamus Dubh
3rd 116410  Wee Drop o’ Mischief
4th 140316  Bedbug
C4 Other Breeds (3)
Ist 140356  Tremble
2nd 140351  Steinkjer
3rd 140359  Sagebrush

Champion 140464  Dutch Treat
Reserve 140358  Twinkle

Light/Gaited Breeds
C5 Arabian (8)



C6

C7

C8

C9

Ist 248110  Magic

2nd 172177  Send Me an Angel
3rd 540012  Khairo

4th 172115  Strength in Numbers
Sth 248111  Zaara

6th 525001  Abdullah

Half Arab/NSH/Morab (3)

Ist 248016  Zaryna

2nd 172265  Caramel Sky

3rd 140374  Bolero

Morgan (1)

Ist 140383  Fire On The Mountain

American Gaited Breeds (6)

Ist 140361  Bright Angel

2nd 172366  Shining Elegance

3rd 172835  Mambo’s Magic Maker
4th 111320  Honora

5th 140310  Sippin” Whiskey

6th 116413 Mac’s Angel Bear
Other Light Breeds (1)

Ist 140481  Moving Target

Champion 248110  Magic

Reserve 140361  Bright Angel
Sport /Spanish Breeds
C10 TB (8)
1st 111310  Arkle
2nd 248101  Rave Review
3rd 172223  Golden Wings
4th 172400  Princess Fee
Sth 140311  Arelsey
6th 140328  Yorkshire Lass
Cl11 WB (5)
1st 525033  Unknown
2nd 172232 Sterling Silver
3rd 140302  Kestrel
4th 248113  Gabriella
Sth 140313  Fortuna
C12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
Ist 172216  Dancing Flames
2nd 248114  Karel
3rd 140300  Blackadder
C13 Spanish Breeds (5)
Ist 172245  Bow To Fate
2nd 172379  Castiel
3rd 140301  Paloma
4th 118153  Salpicado
Sth 248120  Agustin
Cl4 Other Sport (4)
Ist 525032  Earle Grey
2nd 140331  Ballyroone
3rd 116412 Ravi Bhaloo
4th 248116  Tsentinel

Champion 525033  Unknown

Reserve

111310  Arkle

Stock Breeds

Cl15

QH 4



Ist 172238  Sultry Song
2nd 248051  Bit O’Honey
3rd 140488  Texas Twist
4th 116407  Smoky Topaz
Cl6 Paint (2)
1st 172299  Can’t Touch That II
2nd 248117  Dos Equis
C17 Appaloosa (3)
Ist 140362  Alamo Driftwood
2nd 111300  I’'m A Keeper
3rd 172218  Cat Food I1
Cl18 Other Stock Breeds (1)
Ist 248118  Star Swap
Champion 172238  Sultry Song
Reserve 248118  Star Swap
Draft/Pony Breeds
C19 Clydesdale (4)
1st 111313 Klyde
2nd 118146  Highland Summer
3rd 140489  Love Me True
4th 477069  Unknown
C20 Other UK Draft Breeds (5)
Ist 111317  Beccles Warrender
2nd 525044  Knightsbridge
3rd 111319  Commander
4th 140360  Duke of York
Sth 248119  {pe
C21 European Draft Breeds (6)
Ist 111307  Sir William
2nd 248115  Beignet
3rd 116405  Glace du Nord
4th 248053  Blackwind Boreas
5th 616024  Thrifty Tim
6th 140364  Unknown
C22 American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)
Ist 140343  Gallatin
2nd 172403  Inky Trickster
3rd 116401  Thistledowne Oakheart
4th 172372 Inky Trix
Sth 116414  Auri O’Bailey
C23 UK Pony (8)
Ist 172127  Belisarus
2nd 111314 Punkin’
3rd 118152  Hawk Haven Teyrnas Y Ser
4th 248065  Awenydd
Sth 118150  Hawk Haven Frodo
6th 140306  Tinkerbell
C24 Other Pure/Part Pony (6)
Ist 140366  Ulvik
2nd 248039  Devonhill Dreamkeeper
3rd 248091  Khatmandu
4th 172263  Electric Inkspots
Sth 140308  Tiszia
6th 248121  Linus

Champion 111317
Reserve 172127

Beccles Warrender

Belisarus



Other Breeds
C25

Ist 140318
2nd 172338
3rd 140357
4th 248122
5th 194244
6th 194245
C26 Mustang (5)
Ist 248123
2nd 140321
3rd 172671
4th 477064
5th 140314
Cc27 Other Pure/Mixed (4)
Ist 525014
2nd 116402
3rd 172853
4th 140367
Champion 525014  Tommy
Reserve 248123  Wahkan

OF CHINA / FACTORY RESIN COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 525014 Tommy
Grand Reserve 248112  Huntsman
Foals
CC1 Stock Breeds (3)
Ist 140317  Forst
2nd 356808  Katniss
3rd 140464  Dutch Treat
cC2 Light Breeds (4)
1st 540163  Butter Baby
2nd 140329  Sable
3rd 172214  Spider L’Eggs
4th 140302  Kestrel
CC3 Longear/Exotic (3)
Ist 140325  Cheeky Nando
2nd 140358  Twinkle
3rd 616005  Johari
CC4a Sport Breeds (4)
Ist 140316  Bedbug
2nd 118147  Ticonderoga
3rd 116415  Seamus Dubh
4th 116410  Wee Drop o’ Mischief
CC4 Other Breeds (3)
Ist 140351  Steinkjer
2nd 140356  Tremble
3rd 140359  Sagebrush
Champion 540163  Butter Baby
Reserve 140325  Cheeky Nando
Light/Gaited Breeds
CCs Arabian (8)
Ist 140315  Dawadami
2nd 525001  Abdullah
3rd 248111  Zaara

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (13)

Kandy

Sudan Sunset
Daisey

Loretta

Cry

Cherry Fig Newton

Wahkan
Sentinel
El Dorado
Unknown
Chaparral

Tommy
Smithwick

The Art of Solace
Chauvet



4th 172177  Send Me an Angel

5th 248110  Magic

6th 172115  Strength in Numbers
CC6 Half Arab/NSH/Morab (3)

1st 248016  Zaryna

2nd 140265  Unknown

3rd 140374  Bolero

CC7 Morgan (1)
1st 140383  Fire On The Mountain

CC8 American Gaited Breeds (6)

Ist 140361  Bright Angel

2nd 111320  Honora

3rd 172366  Shining Elegance

4th 172835  Mambo’s Magic Maker
5th 140310  Sippin” Whiskey

6th 116413  Mac’s Angel Bear

CC9 Other Light Breeds (1)

1st 140481  Moving Target
Champion 140315  Dawadami
Reserve 140361  Bright Angel

Sport /Spanish Breeds
CC10 TB (8)
1st 248112  Huntsman
2nd 111310  Arkle
3rd 140363  Aberdare Legacy
4th 248101  Rave Review
Sth 172400  Princess Fee
6th 172223  Golden Wings
CCl11 WB (5)
1st 248113  Gabriella
2nd 172232 Sterling Silver
3rd 140313  Fortuna
4th 140309  Opening Gambit
Sth 525033  Unknown

CC12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)

Ist 172216  Dancing Flames
2nd 248114  Karel
3rd 140300  Blackadder

CC13 Spanish Breeds (5)

Ist 172003  Archangel

2nd 172245  Bow To Fate

3rd 140301  Paloma

4th 118153  Salpicado

Sth 248120  Agustin
CCl14 Other Sport (4)

1st 248116  Tsentinel

2nd 140331  Ballyroone

3rd 525032  Earle Grey

4th 116412  Ravi Bhaloo

Champion 248112  Huntsman
Reserve 172216  Dancing Flames

Stock Breeds

CCl15 QH (4)
1st 140488  Texas Twist
2nd 248051  Bit O’Honey

3rd 172238  Sultry Song



4th 116407  Smoky Topaz
CCl6 Paint (2)

Ist 172299  Can’t Touch That II

2nd 248117  Dos Equis
CCl17 Appaloosa (3)

Ist 111300  I'm A Keeper

2nd 140362  Alamo Driftwood

3rd 172218  Cat Food 11
CC18 Other Stock Breeds (1)

Ist 248118  Star Swap
Champion 111300  I’'m A Keeper

Reserve 140488  Texas Twist
Draft/Pony Breeds
CC19 Clydesdale (4)
Ist 111313 Klyde
2nd 140489  Love Me True
3rd 118146  Highland Summer
4th 477069  Unknown
CC20 Other UK Draft Breeds (5)
Ist 140360  Duke of York
2nd 525044  Knightsbridge
3rd 111317  Beccles Warrender
4th 111319  Commander
Sth 248119  {pe
CC21 European Draft Breeds (6)
Ist 140364  Unknown
2nd 111307  Sir William
3rd 248053  Blackwind Boreas
4th 248115  Beignet
Sth 616024  Thrifty Tim
6th 116405  Glace du Nord
CC22 American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)
Ist 116401  Thistledowne Oakheart
2nd 140343 Gallatin
3rd 172403  Inky Trickster
4th 116414  Auri O’Bailey
Sth 172372 Inky Trix
CcC23 UK Pony (8)
1st 172127  Belisarus
2nd 140303  Jeepers
3rd 140312 Bexley
4th 111314  Punkin’
Sth 140306  Tinkerbell
6th 248065  Awenydd
CC24 Other Pure/Part Pony (6)
Ist 248039  Devonhill Dreamkeeper
2nd 140308  Tiszia
3rd 248121  Linus
4th 140366  Ulvik
Sth 172263  Electric Inkspots
6th 248091  Khatmandu
Champion 140360  Duke of York
Reserve 248039  Devonhill Dreamkeeper
Other Breeds

CC25
1st

140326

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (13)

Kariba



2nd 140318  Kandy

3rd 248122  Loretta

4th 140357  Daisey

Sth 140322  Serengetti

6th 111321  Unnamed
CC26 Mustang (5)

1st 140321  Sentinel

2nd 140314  Chaparral

3rd 248123  Wahkan

4th 172671  El Dorado

Sth 477064  Unknown
cC27 Other Pure/Mixed (4)

1st 525014  Tommy

2nd 140367  Chauvet

3rd 116402  Smithwick

4th 172853  The Art of Solace
CC28 Unicorn/Pegasus (5)

Ist 172901  Angel Flight

2nd 140324  Parsley

3rd 140323  Clover

4th 172399  Santa’s Beard

Sth 140494  Wish On A Star
Champion 525014  Tommy
Reserve 140326  Kariba

OF BREYER / OTHER PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 275108  Guinness
Grand Reserve 655021  Mars Attacks!
Foals
OB1 Stock Breeds (24)
1st 381055  Dun Dreamin’
2nd 540048  Texas High Card
3rd 381056  Fire N Ice
4th 381193  Unknown
Sth 270003  Fender Bender
6th 540136  Nau-T-Gal
OB2 Arabian/Part Arabian/NSH (28)
Ist 540072  Angel Baby
2nd 752002  Khemarah
3rd 381059  Ibn Tehelian
4th 329580  Sayyaara
Sth 270008  Miss Priss
6th 540074  Jadore
OB3 Gaited/Sport Breeds (15)
1st 275033  Zendini
2nd 540077  Jack of Hearts
3rd 762027  Cozmic One
4th 356001  Waldoz Wiz
Sth 365006  True North
6th 270280  Torbellino
OB4 Spanish/Mustang (15)
1st 329549  Gustavo
2nd 540160  JJ Binkus
3rd 150270  Altivo BF
4th 381208  Unknown
Sth 762040  Primrose



6th 887007  SAR Chico
OB5 Pony Breeds (14)
Ist 270248  Best Foot Forward
2nd 540157  Chubby Baby
3rd 356015  Jehosaphat
4th 356003  Joplin
Sth 356014  Glitz
6th 270181  So What
OB6 Draft Breeds (8)
Ist 356002  Tara Court’s High Waters
2nd 356010  Salt Water Taffy
3rd 270247  Reba
4th 275085  Bayberry
Sth 381081  Marcus
6th 381153  Shadowood Lessa
OB7 Longear/Exotic/Other Pure-Part Breeds (10)
Ist 356005  Lil Bit Tipsy
2nd 356009 My Favorite Color Is Blue
3rd 762004  Trouble
4th 275089  Lucchese
Sth 150290  Banachek
6th 194206  Barcode’s Baby
OB8 Hartland (9)
Ist 752009  Rubie Slippers
2nd 752011  Emirra
3rd 194324  Lil Touch Of Scarlett
4th 752007  Thimbellina
Sth 194303  Myryha’s Promise
6th 752008  Levannia
Champion 540072  Angel Baby
Reserve 329549  Gustavo
Light Breeds
OB9 Breyer Arabian Stallion (23)
1st 118115  Tawshi Al-Aztar
2nd 752025  Mehret
3rd 118114  Sidi Al Nar
4th 540006  Tabasko
Sth 540078  Amerikhan Prince
6th 137394 Unknown
OB10 Breyer Arabian Mare/Gelding (24)
1st 569034  Lucky Dayzz
2nd 762087  Smokin’ Aces
3rd 137396  Unknown
4th 540013  Daisy VonRattski
Sth 365013  Assam
6th 569018  Bohemian Rhapsody
OBl11 Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (27)
1st 275029  Pandorama
2nd 329563  Miss Happy Camper
3rd 345118  Steppin Out
4th 540093  Summer Daze
Sth 762086  Cappuccino
6th 345034  Scarlet O’Harlem
OBI12 Morgan/Other Light Breeds (23)

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

275021
762056
270296
762055

Withatwist
Picture Perfect
Princess Seppia
Hissy Fit



5th
6th

OBI13 Hartland (4)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
Champion 275021
Reserve 569034

Gaited Breeds

OB14 ASB/Saddlebred (11)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

477089  Unknown

752039  Troubling Affaire
540516  JK Jade

194384  Imperial Shadow
194309  S&S Red Dragon
194356  *Bint Kaddish
Withatwist

Lucky Dayzz

477105  Unknown

356072  Markariticae
569024  Duke of Wonder
275196  Charm Yer Pants Off
381014  Sunkist Commander
356074  RO’s Frosty Night

OBI5  TWH/MFT (21)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

270239
762009
275100
477101
329565
356070

Mad Moxxi
Shannon
Blue Beauty
Unknown
Miz Nora
Bear My Soul

OB16 Other Gaited Non-Spanish (5)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

356071
275190
655087
569032
345142

OB17 Hartland (3)

1st

2nd

3rd
Champion 270239
Reserve 356071

Sport Breeds

194338
194340
194332

Lady Camelot
Soulon Rouge
Rio de Janeiro
Special Night
Mr Rocky

That’s My Lexi
Pease Porridge Hot
Sinammon Cinsation

Mad Moxxi
Lady Camelot

OB18 Breyer TB (25)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

477024
477023
270097
655020
118141
275140

OBI19 Breyer WB (34)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

270243
329589
365010
365003
762011
356108

Unknown

Unknown

Ballistic

Admiral Amici
Shetana

Time For A Cocktail

Workin’ for the Weekend
Storyteller

Carinosa

Carina

Kahlua

Puritan

0OB20 Coach/Carriage Breeds (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

118121
356109
356100
356107
150191
477104

Tregarde Wayfarer

Reel Me In

Bailey’s Irish Cream Mornin’
Officer Kight

Perfect Harmonie

Unknown



OB21 Cob/Other Working Breeds (6)

1st 762018  Prince Caviar

2nd 759400  Brenin

3rd 329618  Walther

4th 762019 50 Shades of Grey
Sth 275063  Fancy

6th 762046  Private Fortune

OB22 Breyer Other Sport Breeds (14)

Ist 752048  Unknown
2nd 275116  Walkaway Joe
3rd 118126  Tyrion

4th 138013 Lucky Charm
Sth 655205  Raglan Road
6th 275024  Kambaran

OB23 Breyer Other Sport — App/Paint (12)

Ist 655021  Mars Attacks!

2nd 275041  Fairytale

3rd 118138  War Image

4th 356104  Late Night Heartbreak
Sth 275059  Prismosaic

6th 365007  Glossy Jake

OB24 Hartland (1)

Ist 194343 April Showers
Champion 655021  Mars Attacks!
Reserve 477024  Unknown

Spanish Breeds
OB25 Breyer Andalusian (11)
Ist 365019  Coco
2nd 329591  Tahia
3rd 275022 Al Diablo
4th 655155  Narnian Nobility
5th 762001  Azkaban
6th 381034  Roan-N

OB26 Breyer Lusitano (12)

Ist 356093  Trap Queen

2nd 381170  Unknown

3rd 365001  Duende

4th 365002  Bristol

Sth 275147  Fiero

6th 307303  Viente Fuego
OB27 Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/Iberian Breeds (7)

Ist 762005 Red Rum

2nd 275216  Brovo

3rd 356092  Lumierre

4th 655004  Nimbus I

Sth 477090  Unknown

6th 116275  Fantasma de Oro

OB28 Breyer All Gaited Spanish Breeds (17)

Ist 477136 Unknown
2nd 762023  Charisma
3rd 270242  Duma’s Key
4th 887015  Mars bar
Sth 365005  Dundee

6th 381207  Unknown

OB29 Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (4)
Ist 150178  Amorde BF
2nd 275047  Fire Sale



3rd 275048  Strut
Champion 762005  Red Rum
Reserve 356093  Trap Queen

Stock Breeds
OB30 Breyer QH Stallion (20)
Ist 356028  Fouryourconsideration
2nd 118136  Dr Wicked
3rd 762074  Rylant
4th 762075  Shawshank
5th 137347 Unknown
6th 356038  Tiberias

OB31 Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (30)

Ist 762033  Butter My Biscuits
2nd 275176  Redneck Paycheck
3rd 356037  Wimpy’s Kentucky Chic
4th 356034  Star Crossed Fantasy
5th 760003  Cosmetic Glance
6th 762036  Cinncinati Zip
OB32 Breyer Paint Stallion (17)
1st 137397  Unknown
2nd 762032  Pure Luck
3rd 762034  Mischief Managed
4th 477011  Unknown
Sth 762073  Shoot Me Straight
6th 356039  Heza Handsome Stranger

OB33 Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (23)

1st 275110  Pallas

2nd 477015  Unknown

3rd 329605  Timdi’s Spin Me Right
4th 887004  Storm Cloud

Sth 655160  Rhinestone Mae West
6th 356025  Blue Moon Over Itasca

OB34 Breyer Appaloosa Stallion (13)

1st 137376~ Unknown

2nd 762072  Leroy

3rd 275212 Silver Strikes Legend

4th 356035  Tazwell

Sth 275211  Fornicateur

6th 150004  SS Quarter Flash
OB35 Breyer Appaloosa Mare/Gelding (26)

1st 356031  Kentucky Jackpot

2nd 275026  Chief Crazy Spooks

3rd 543144  Cinchum Up

4th 762037  Fame and Fortune

Sth 356027  Cravable

6th 118109  Cat On A Mission

OB36 Breyer Other Stock Breeds (14)

Ist 345078  JAH Skallywag

2nd 655210  Crazy Town

3rd 762024  Taz

4th 329605  Unknown

Sth 275180  Long Awaited Treasure
6th 233141  Teddy

OB37 Hartland (0)

no entries
Champion 356028  Fouryourconsideration
Reserve 356031  Kentucky Jackpot



Draft Breeds

OB38 UK Breeds (20)

Ist 275108  Guinness

2nd 270278  Vasily Fet

3rd 116273 Cadfael

4th 762061  Serverus

Sth 381198  Shadowood Bobby

6th 477100  Unknown
OB39 European Breeds (14)

Ist 275066  Molly By Golly

2nd 356127  Valhalla

3rd 381213  Unknown

4th 477094  Unknown

Sth 540178  Clear Skies

6th 887014  SAR Versailles
OB40 American Breeds (9)

Ist 762062  Gunslinger

2nd 535063  Big Mac

3rd 356126  Fleur De Lis

4th 307060  Odette

Sth 275067  Wide Load

6th 275001  Skye Blu
OB41 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)

Ist 762060  Forrest

2nd 275068  Cream Scene

3rd 381103  Shadowood Majesty

4th 356125  Sun Dipped

Sth 329613  Tomatin
Champion 275108  Guinness
Reserve 762060  Forrest
Pony Breeds
OB42 UK Breeds (28)

Ist 762014  Call my Agent

2nd 329502 Amy

3rd 540134  Sheldon

4th 275163  In A Flash

Sth 275040  Sirprize

6th 477046  Unknown
OB43 European Breeds (9)

Ist 270104  We Belong

2nd 329544  Frijolita

3rd 477040  Unknown

4th 118125  Raudrekki

Sth 275023  Heppinn

6th 477103  Unknown
OB44 American/Miniature Breeds (22)

Ist 118135  Teknicolor Rocket

2nd 329603  Timdi’s Magic Light

3rd 275214 Jump the Moon

4th 762026  City Boy

Sth 137369  Unknown

6th 137374  Unknown
OB45 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (12)

Ist 275039
2nd 540081
3rd 270043
4th 569042
5th 569040
6th 138017

Baylee

Badger

Kull The Conquerer
Fools Gold
Smoking Gun

Dirty White Boy



Champion 762014  Call my Agent
Reserve 118135  Teknicolor Rocket

Other Breeds
OB46 Mustang (13)
1st 762041  Mint Julip
2nd 307066  Wind in Her Mane
3rd 543208  Heat Of The Moment
4th 477098  Unknown
Sth 762045  Commander in Chief
6th 270253  Killjoy
OB47 Other Pure-Part Breeds (16)
Ist 356171  MistyMorning
2nd 760010  Cali Girl
3rd 752047  Unknown
4th 237015  Double Vision
Sth 760032  Tuba
6th 137324 Unknown

OB48 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (26)

1st 345162  Tuxedo Junction

2nd 329562  Miracle Max

3rd 275194  Rally

4th 275016  Unknown

Sth 356175  Titanic Rose

6th 356170  Grayscale Rainbow
OB49 Hartland (3)

1st 194305  Defense De La Croix

2nd 194307  Bluegrass Bonus

Champion 356171  MistyMorning
Reserve 762041  Mint Julip

OF BREYER / OTHER PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 752036  Chili Cabernet
Grand Reserve 492081 Copanhagan

Foals
OBCl1 Stock Breeds (24)
Ist 111005  Applejacs
2nd 111027  Goldie
3rd 381193  Unknown
4th 381005 Red Hot Doc
Sth 329585  Shush Yaz
6th 356012  WAPS Cowboy

OBC2 Arabian/Part Arabian/NSH (28)

1st 752005  FWF Tsatinette

2nd 752004  Champagne Whimsy
3rd 194017  Athena

4th 137391  Unknown

Sth 137300  Unknown

6th 752002  Khemarah

OBC3 Gaited/Sport Breeds (17)

Ist 540077  Jack of Hearts

2nd 356001 Waldoz Wiz

3rd 275033  Zendini

4th 540024  Mizz McCaine

Sth 381006  Music Box Dancer

6th 270280  Torbellino



OBC4 Spanish/Mustang (15)
Ist 381208  Unknown
2nd 887007  SAR Chico
3rd 150270  Altivo BF
4th 381171  Unknown
Sth 540160  JJ Binkus
6th 762040  Primrose
OBC5 Pony Breeds (14)
Ist 270289  Tess Mess
2nd 356015  Jehosaphat
3rd 356014  Glitz
4th 275087  Connect Four
Sth 329575  Rice Crispy Treat
6th 381144  Unknown
OBC6 Draft Breeds (8)
Ist 381164  Shadowood Ethan
2nd 275085  Bayberry
3rd 270247  Reba
4th 275084  Strawberry
5th 356010  Salt Water Taffy
6th 381081  Marcus
OBC7 Longear/Exotic/Other Pure-Part Breeds (9)
Ist 616025  Imma Bey
2nd 275089  Lucchese
3rd 150290  Banachek
4th 275077  Soot
Sth 762004  Trouble
6th 381218  Unknown
OBC8 Hartland (9)
Ist 540515  JK Jewel
2nd 752010  Blue Diamond Zito
3rd 194308  Cobalt Haze
4th 752008  Levannia
Sth 194324  Lil Touch Of Scarlett
6th 752007  Thimbellina
Champion 752005  FWF Tsatinette
Reserve 111005  Applejacs
Light Breeds
OBC9 Breyer Arabian Stallion (23)
Ist 275012  Treasure Seeker
2nd 540006  Tabasko
3rd 345203  Unknown
4th 137394  Unknown
Sth 137331  Unknown
6th 137395  Unknown
OBC10  Breyer Arabian Mare/Gelding (24)
Ist 381002  Serra Ivanova
2nd 137317  Unknown
3rd 137315  Unknown
4th 365013  Assam
Sth 307050  Myryha’s Magic Stardancer
6th 381087  Jazzmyne
OBCl11  Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (27)
Ist 752036  Chili Cabernet
2nd 752032  Champagne Kasanova
3rd 752033  Champagne Kiss
4th 356056  Cranford’s Greek God
Sth 275013  Bold Confection

6th 329563  Miss Happy Camper



OBCl12  Morgan/Other Light Breeds (23)

Ist 752037  Morena

2nd 356062  Stoneleigh Surprise

3rd 535113  Claudia

4th 356196  Unknown

Sth 138007  Red Rocket

6th 356060  Spinning Wheel
OBCI13  Hartland (4)

Ist 194309  S&S Red Dragon

2nd 540516  JK Jade

3rd 194356  *Bint Kaddish

4th 194384  Imperial Shadow

Champion 752036  Chili Cabernet
Reserve 381002  Serra Ivanova

Gaited Breeds

OBC14  ASB/Saddlebred (11)
1st 752041  Violines Danzan
2nd 275196  Charm Yer Pants Off
3rd 569044  Commander Rogers
4th 329577  River Tam
Sth 356072  Markariticae
6th 492040  Snow Fire

OBC15 TWH/MFT (21)

Ist 275006  Rockets Red Glare
2nd 270239  Mad Moxxi
3rd 275100  Blue Beauty
4th 569070  Wild Things
Sth 762009  Shannon
6th 270024  Ocean Spray
OBC16  Other Gaited Non-Spanish (5)
Ist 655087  Rio de Janeiro
2nd 569032  Special Night
3rd 275190  Soulon Rouge
4th 356071  Lady Camelot
Sth 345142  Mr Rocky
OBC17  Hartland (3)
Ist 194340  Pease Porridge Hot
2nd 194338  That’s My Lexi
3rd 194332 Sinammon Cinsation

Champion 752041  Violines Danzan
Reserve 194340  Pease Porridge Hot

Sport Breeds

OBC18  Breyer TB (25)
Ist 118139  Conspiracy Theory
2nd 759132  Darkside
3rd 535114  Tigress
4th 655207  Lonesome Gloria
Sth 275062  Oratress
6th 275140  Time For A Cocktail

OBC19  Breyer WB (34)

1st 275057  Lost Phantom

2nd 270243  Workin’ for the Weekend
3rd 762064  Catch me if you Can

4th 760029  Princess Allura

Sth 762029  Brunello

6th 329576  Rickyroo

OBC20  Coach/Carriage Breeds (6)



Ist 356109 Reel Me In

2nd 150191  Perfect Harmonie

3rd 477104  Unknown

4th 118121  Tregarde Wayfarer

Sth 356100  Bailey’s Irish Cream Mornin’

6th 356107  Officer Kight
OBC21  Cob/Other Working Breeds (14)

Ist 275192  Mason Dixon

2nd 381074  Llarysa

3rd 762019 50 Shades of Grey

4th 762018  Prince Caviar

Sth 329618  Walther

6th 381073  Kiemirra

OBC22  Breyer Other Sport Breeds (14)

Ist 275197  Sundog

2nd 381017  Rainman

3rd 275024  Kambaran

4th 118126  Tyrion

Sth 762018  Prince Caviar

6th 275116  Walkaway Joe
OBC23  Breyer Other Sport — App/Paint (12)

Ist 655070  Nautical Compass

2nd 275205  Bellagio

3rd 275059  Prismosaic

4th 655021  Mars Attacks!

Sth 356104  Late Night Heartbreak

6th 275041  Fairytale

OBC24  Hartland (1)

Ist 194343 April Showers
Champion 275057  Lost Phantom
Reserve 270243  Workin’ for the Weekend

Spanish Breeds

OBC25  Breyer Andalusian (11)
1st 762079  Still Frame
2nd 365019  Coco
3rd 477091  Unknown
4th 762001  Azkaban
5th 275022 Al Diablo
6th 381034  Roan-N

OBC26  Breyer Lusitano (12)

1st 356001 Waldoz Wiz
2nd 307303  Viente Fuego
3rd 275147  Fiero
4th 762006  Reno Sunset
Sth 762007  Amaranto
6th 275044  Gallego
OBC27  Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/Iberian Breeds (7)
1st 655004  Nimbus I
2nd 116275  Fantasma de Oro
3rd 356061  Harlequin Romance
4th 275216  Brovo
Sth 762005  Red Rum
6th 477090  Unknown

OBC28  Breyer All Gaited Spanish Breeds (17)

1st 381019  Candelaria
2nd 329531  Don Francisco Cuervo y Valdez
3rd 381207  Unknown

4th 365005  Dundee



OBC29

Sth 477136 Unknown
6th 887015  Mars bar

Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (4)

1st 275047  Fire Sale

2nd 275048  Strut

3rd 356192 Pink-N-Swirly
4th 150178  Amorde BF

Champion 381019  Candelaria

Reserve 275047  Fire Sale
Stock Breeds
OBC30  Breyer QH Stallion (20)
1st 137322 Unknown
2nd 752017  El Diablo
3rd 752016  El Cuervo
4th 385057 BF Remington Red
5th 356038  Tiberias
6th 762077  Spring
OBC31  Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (30)
Ist 381003  Cinnamax
2nd 381004  Unknown
3rd 752040  FWF El Rey de Isla
4th 762033  Butter My Biscuits
Sth 275176 Redneck Paycheck
6th 381134  Simply Irresistable
OBC32  Breyer Paint Stallion (17)
Ist 752021  Chin Up Charlie
2nd 275051  Painted Scholar
3rd 356041  BEach Happy
4th 762073  Shoot Me Straight
5th 137397 Unknown
6th 762034  Mischief Managed
OBC33  Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (23)
Ist 270098  Can’t Believe It
2nd 275110  Pallas
3rd 356025  Blue Moon Over Itasca
4th 655160  Rhinestone Mae West
5th 137379 Unknown
6th 118131  Forever Splashy
OBC34  Breyer Appaloosa Stallion (13)
1st 752020  El Granizo
2nd 752018  El Guapo
3rd 275211  Fornicateur
4th 762072  Leroy
5th 150004  SS Quarter Flash
6th 762066  Kiaser
OBC35  Breyer Appaloosa Mare/Gelding (26)
Ist 381106  Lucky Strike
2nd 752023  Chintiqua II
3rd 752019  Dreamcatchers Matrix
4th 356036  WAPS Agile Lady
5th 150400  Unknown
6th 356031  Kentucky Jackpot
OBC36  Breyer Other Stock Breeds (14)
Ist 381030  Sarris
2nd 345078  JAH Skallywag
3rd 762035  Turn of the Century
4th 275180  Long Awaited Treasure

Sth 329605  Unknown



6th 762024 Taz
OBC37  Hartland (0)
no entries
Champion 381003  Cinnamax
Reserve 137322 Unknown
Draft Breeds
OBC38 UK Breeds (20)
Ist 275003  Dandy
2nd 381021  Kelrobin
3rd 752014  Bear Creek Benji
4th 275208  Cadbury’s Speck O’ Blue
5th 655074  The Travelling Magician
6th 356122  One More Bid
OBC39  European Breeds (14)
Ist 381033  Mnementh
2nd 381027  Smokey Joe
3rd 356132 Dirty Dancing
4th 381127  Watership Down
Sth 356127  Valhalla
6th 275066  Molly By Golly
OBC40  American Breeds (9)
Ist 275067  Wide Load
2nd 356131  Shock Value
3rd 275001  Skye Blu
4th 762062  Gunslinger
5th 138016  David’s Challenge
6th 356126  Fleur De Lis
OBC41  Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)
Ist 381103  Shadowood Majesty
2nd 329613  Tomatin
3rd 275068  Cream Scene
4th 356125  Sun Dipped
Sth 762060  Forrest
Champion 381033  Mnementh
Reserve 275003  Dandy
Pony Breeds
OBC42 UK Breeds (25)
1st 116269  Brass Buttons
2nd 381126  JD Whiskey
3rd 381040  Oreo
4th 381159  Blueberry Schnapps
Sth 329502  Amy
6th 762014  Call my Agent
OBC43  European Breeds (9)
1st 381172  Va’teyen
2nd 118125  Raudrekki
3rd 275023  Heppinn
4th 356187  Sven
Sth 329544  Frijolita
6th 477040  Unknown
OBC44  American/Miniature Breeds (22)
Ist 760002  Sunny Side Up
2nd 275071  Sandcastle
3rd 655007  Dragon Keeper
4th 270274  Tulip O’Hare
Sth 150170  Kami
6th 118128  American Patriot



OBC45  Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (12)
Ist 275039  Baylee
2nd 270043  Kull The Conquerer
3rd 270244  Mother of Dragons
4th 356158  Hondo’s Best Buy
5th 540081  Badger
6th 307006  Myryha’s Magic Maria
Champion 116269  Brass Buttons
Reserve 760002  Sunny Side Up
Other Breeds
OBC46  Mustang (12)
Ist 492081  Copanhagan
2nd 492033  Unknown
3rd 381197  Aldaniti
4th 270253  Killjoy
Sth 762045  Commander in Chief
6th 762041  Mint Julip
OBC47  Other Pure-Part Breeds (14)
Ist 356172  RO’s No Fly Zone
2nd 137323 Unknown
3rd 137324  Unknown
4th 138019  Carmel & Creme
Sth 137384  Unknown
6th 381199  Lamri
OBC48  Donkey/Mule/Exotic (26)
Ist 116268  Auld Magnolia
2nd 381092  Jenny
3rd 381145  Jessie
4th 356174  Special Order
Sth 275194  Rally
6th 655202  Antiquarian
OBC49  Hartland (3)
Ist 194367  Spirit of Freedom
2nd 194307  Bluegrass Bonus
3rd 194305  Defense De La Croix
OBC50  Unicorn/Pegasus (19)
Ist 275027  Flufty
2nd 345092  Rainbow Pride
3rd 477086  Unknown
4th 535088  Bleu Vol
Sth 760012  Starburst
6th 492084  Zeus
Champion 492081  Copanhagan

Reserve 356172  RO’s No Fly Zone

OF BREYER / OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER BREED DIVISION

172822
275064

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

TR/VLR1 Breyer Foals (7)

Ist 275082
2nd 275078
3rd 356004
4th 275207
Sth 275081
6th 275080

Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo
Diesel

Jailbait

Identity Crisis

Late Night Surprise
Under Cover of Darkness
Cinnamon Stix

Singe

TR/VLR2 Breyer Light Breeds (7)



Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

172213
137314
540172
137326
275017
137999

Hot Lead
Unknown
Huckmoon
Unknown
After the Party
Unknown

TR/VLR3 Breyer Gaited Breeds (1)

Ist

655017

A Town Called Panic

TR/VLR4 Breyer Sport Breeds (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

759130
275055
275088
275186
275004
275053

Catdancer

Hit the Jackpot
Cubano

Humidor

Rood

Divvy Up the Cash

TR/VLRS5 Breyer Spanish Breeds (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

172822
270240
655001
275046
275171
275045

Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo
The Lady’s Envy

Xcaret

Lone Star

Larix Laricina

Silvaro

TR/VLR6 Breyer Stock Breeds (11)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

150159
137321
275050
275098
356026
535065

Fancy Me First
Unknown
Flame

Beach Party
Charlie Brown
Mudflap

TR/VLR7 Breyer Pony Breeds (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

356157
137387
275187
655002
275036
275035

Marenna

Unknown

Galveston

Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup
Found Gold

Blue Dahlia

TR/VLR8 Breyer Draft Breeds (5)

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

275064
140082
275206
275065
275169

Diesel
Gianduja
Ritz Cracker
Blaze

Citron

TR/VLRY Breyer Longear/Exotic (0)

no entries

TR/VLR10
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

TR/VLRI11
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Breyer Other Breeds/Mustang (5)

233138 PJ

356075  Shake It Off
275170  BigD

307027  Hephaestus
762096  Unknown
Hartland Breeds (6)

111206  Silver Ghost
492055  Snow Angle
307067  S&S Gray Ghost
140912  Pomona Sunrise
307334  Who Wanted Peanut Butter
194306  Rather Be Blue



OF BREYER / OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Test/OOAK/VLR
TR/VLRCI1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

TR/VLRC2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TR/VLRC3
1st

TR/VLRC4
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

TR/VLRCS5
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

TR/VLRC6
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

TR/VLRC7
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

TR/VLRCS8
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

655001
137326

Xcaret
Unknown

Breyer Foals (7)

275082
356004
275078
194382
275080
275207

Jailbait

Late Night Surprise
Identity Crisis

Push the Blue Button
Singe

Under Cover of Darkness

Breyer Light Breeds (7)

137326
356185
172213
137314
540172
275017

Unknown
Confederate Silver
Hot Lead
Unknown
Huckmoon

After the Party

Breyer Gaited Breeds (1)

655017

A Town Called Panic

Breyer Sport Breeds (8)

356186
275053
759130
275055
275186
275056

Silver Champagne
Divvy Up the Cash
Catdancer

Hit the Jackpot
Humidor

Man O’ War

Breyer Spanish Breeds (7)

655001
275045
116271
172822
270240
275046

Xcaret

Silvaro

Resquicio de Esperanza
Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo
The Lady’s Envy

Lone Star

Breyer Stock Breeds (11)

270237
535065
150159
275050
356026
655018

500 Miles
Mudflap
Fancy Me First
Flame

Charlie Brown
Zuni Warrior

Breyer Pony Breeds (7)

356193
655002
329524
275072
356151
275187

Maliblue

Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup
Da Sha Jah

RC Mom
Justanotherheartbreak
Galveston

Breyer Draft Breeds (5)

140082
275206
275065
275064
275169

Gianduja
Ritz Cracker
Blaze

Diesel
Citron



TR/VLRC9 Breyer Longear/Exotic (0)

no entries
TR/VLRC10 Breyer Other Breeds/Mustang (5)
Ist 307027  Hephaestus
2nd 762096  Unknown
3rd 233138 PJ
4th 356075  Shake It Off
5th 275170 BigD
TR/VLRCl11 Hartland Breeds (6)
Ist 111200  Once Again
2nd 111205  Blue
3rd 111206  Silver Ghost
4th 194302  Makes My Heart Flutter
Sth 307067  S&S Gray Ghost
6th 194325  Sugar Plum Fairy
TR/VLRCI12 Fantasy/Deco (3)
Ist 655022  Figment of the Imagination
2nd 535056  Frank
3rd 275008  Optimyst
TR/VLRC13 Unicorn/Pegasus (0)
no entries

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 655164 Kozmic Phoenix
Grand Reserve 298010 Lagos

Foals

0OS1 Other Stock (11)
Ist 492017  Spectra
2nd 385062  PS Left & Right
3rd 467167  Kimi
4th 467078  Dorothy
Sth 194439 Seleno Mancia
6th 298161  Unknown

OSla Paint (17)

Ist 298008  Give Me Some Sugar

2nd 116107  Centellita

3rd 655138  Cinnamon Bunnie

4th 540529  Shasta Daisy

Sth 467632  Baby Intrepid

6th 467401  Lucky Chance
082 Pattern Arabian/Half Arabian (15)

Ist 492008  Champane Kisses

2nd 492011  Sierra Dawn

3rd 233205  ZsaZsa

4th 492004  Kinton

Sth 356605  Farley

6th 137455  Unknown

0S2a Solid Arabian/Half Arabian (10)

1st 137451  Unknown
2nd 540018  TA Cyganska
3rd 137457  Unknown

4th 540070  Escada Bey
Sth 137457  Unknown

6th 540524  Khalypso Musik



0S3 Other (13)
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Champion 298224

Reserve 492008  Champane Kisses
Light Breeds
0S4 Arabian Stallion (24)
Ist 655204 Across the Universe
2nd 233218  Dream Team
3rd 467014  First Crush
4th 137504  Unknown
Sth 752027  Unknown
6th 752030  Rakkid
0S5 Arabian Mare/Gelding (11)
Ist 655175  Expensive Lingerie
2nd 137509  Unknown
3rd 137528  Unknown
4th 467043  Dirty Devil
5th 467361  Shadia
6th 492065  Fantasia
0S6 Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (14)
Ist 655161  Koyannisqatsi
2nd 467855  Rocky Road
3rd 492077  Devils Cut
4th 492062  Heartache Tonight
Sth 492039  Motown Symphony
6th 467406  Windsong’s High Toned Shiek
0S7 Part-Arab/NSH Mare/Gelding (4)
Ist 467360  Azizah
2nd 137512 Unknown
3rd 137510  Unknown
4th 492125  Unknown
0S8 Morgan/Other Light Breeds (11)
Ist 467062  High Almighty
2nd 655031  Magneto
3rd 118173 Such A Fox
4th 116108  EverKnight
5th 752038  Diablos Don’t Dance
6th 385076  PS Blue Boy Prince
Champion 655164  Koyaanisqatsi
Reserve 467062  High Almighty
Sport/Gaited Breeds
089 ASB/TWH (12)
Ist 655079  Milton Hershey
2nd 655167  Southern Charlatan
3rd 233200  Sky Blue Jonsey
4th 467805  Tigger
5th 752046  Cobbas Gift
6th 467004  Black Hawk
0S10 Coach/Carriage (4)
1st 655091  Maleficent
2nd 116215  Secret Identity
3rd 385088  PS Leric
4th 385087  PS Show Me

467012  Butte For Love

298232  Favorita

298229  Unknown

356610  Justasummerfling

385070  PS Ms. Jackie

385069  PS Sufer Dude’s Last One

Unknown



OS11 TB (10)

1st 248107  Tsunami

2nd 385079  PS Iron Man

3rd 385082  PS Victory

4th 492041  Damascus

Sth 118183  Unknown

6th 385081  PS Storm In Grey
OSlla  WB(10)

1st 233214  Kechera

2nd 655100  Amaluna

3rd 467651  Dona Sierra

4th 492013  Pink Cadillac

5th 233208  Eddie

6th 655041  Lemony Snicket
0S12 Other Gaited Non-Spanish Breeds (1)

1st 194441  Nose to Toes
0S13 Other Sport Breeds (10)

1st 467758  Doobie

2nd 385086  What A Prize

3rd 467054  Genevieve

4th 492103  Unknown

Sth 467757  King of Diamonds

6th 655143  I’m Just a Believer
Champion 655091  Maleficent
Reserve 467758  Doobie

Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds
Andalusian/Lusitano (10)

0S14
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

OS15
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

0S16
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

0S17
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Champion 298010
Reserve 248106

Stock Breeds
0OS18 QH (18)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

298010
298005
655162
655089
467061
298001

655082
655101
655054
248102
492006

233226
655064
248104
248105

248106
150058
248103
298002
Lagos
Cara Mia

655159
467981
467016
492070

Lagos
Moura
Aslan
Scully
Galante
Crompton

Other Pure Spanish Breeds (5)

Guinan Al-Aurian
Space Ghost
Castaway

Cuervo

Photo Bomb

Peruvian/Paso Fino/Marchador (4)

Empress Mia
Margaritaville
Malone
Maximo

Other Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds (4)

Cara Mia

SF Prestancia
Mucho Mojo
Chaos Theory

Changes In Latitude
Texas King

Girl’s Gone Wild
Def Leopphard



Sth 385092  Earth Angel
6th 307062  Arlin
OS19 Paint (22)
Ist 467405  Believe
2nd 467404  Topeka
3rd 467868  Time for Change
4th 467400  Lucky Day
5th 467084 T C Intrepid
6th 233225  Mr. Snowman
0820 Appaloosa (17)
Ist 467402  Algoma
2nd 492021  Lone Star Avalanche
3rd 137611  Unknown
4th 467860  Seeker
Sth 137610  Unknown
6th 467985  Spotted Bliss
0821 Other Stock Breeds (9)
Ist 467046  Snowy River Bush Fire
2nd 655080  Good Day Sunshine
3rd 467175  Reno
4th 467555  Buddy
Sth 655055  Fotoula
6th 655107 Kat Von D
Champion 467405  Believe

Reserve 467046  Snowy River Bush Fire
Draft Breeds
0822 UK Breeds (14)
Ist 467956  Camelot Will
2nd 467761  Grand Prairie Ceasar
3rd 467325  Bob Marley
4th 467412  Thunders Flaming Spirit
Sth 356555  Clodah
6th 356552  On Texas Soil
0823 European Breeds Mare/Gelding (10)
Ist 655164  Kozmic Phoenix
2nd 467042 Jacki
3rd 467333  Touch My Soul
4th 540030  Frenchy Fuqua
Sth 467921  Lizzie
6th 467408  Bramo
0S23a  European Breeds Stallion (13)
Ist 356455  Stark
2nd 385098  PS Brown Sugar
3rd 385097  PS Prince Consort
4th 356553  Attawam
Sth 655033  Unknown
6th 356486  Resistance is Futile
0824 American Breeds (19)
Ist 467500  Obvious Spot Me
2nd 467630  Cherekee
3rd 356482  Working for Spots
4th 356451  Ledaig
Sth 385101  PS Mr. Attitude
6th 467366  Big Foot
0825 Other Draft Breeds (13)
Ist 467876  Sergi
2nd 356506  Always Ready
3rd 356454  Impartial Truth



Champion 655164

4th 467877
Sth 467879
6th 356489

Thunder Thighs
Nueva
Augustus

Kozmic Phoenix

Blind Fate

This Is Sparta!
Mount Neverest
Danny

Prima Ballerina
O’ Grady
Winston

American/Other Pony Breeds (17)

Jerry

Zippy

PS Silverwind
Blind Date
Jasné Svétlo
Landri

Saquao

Tinker

The Nocturna Shepherd
Dewberry Tart

PS Mr. Hollywood
Farley

Other Non-Draft and Non-Pony Breeds (9)

Reserve 467876  Sergi
Pony/Other Breeds
0826 UK Breeds (4)
Ist 467818
2nd 655154
3rd 760037
4th 887010
0827 European Breeds (3)
Ist 467354
2nd 492052
3rd 540076
0828
Ist 467369
2nd 492050
3rd 385102
4th 492060
Sth 356582
6th 233267
0S29 Mustang (6)
Ist 467413
2nd 467018
3rd 655189
4th 356583
Sth 385106
6th 233246
0S30
Ist 467897
2nd 467995
3rd 655072
4th 655077
Sth 467222
6th 385108
0S31 Longear/Exotic (1)
Ist 467009

Champion 467369  Jerry

Reserve

467413  Saquao

Miss Jennifer

Genevieve at Large

Cake by the Ocean

S’hasta Be A Drama Queen
Bubastis

PS Warrl

Tura Lura Lura

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 467412
Grand Reserve 467222

Foals
0OSC1

OSCla

Other Stock (16)
Ist 492017
2nd 385062
3rd 467167
4th 467078
Sth 194439
6th 298161
Paint (13)

Ist 298008

2nd 116107

Thunders Flaming Spirit
Bubastis

Spectra

PS Left & Right
Kimi

Dorothy

Seleno Mancia
Unknown

Give Me Some Sugar
Centellita



0SC2

0OSC2a

0SC3

3rd 655138  Cinnamon Bunnie

4th 540529  Shasta Daisy

Sth 467632  Baby Intrepid

6th 467401  Lucky Chance
Pattern Arabian/Half Arabian (15)

Ist 492008  Champane Kisses
2nd 233205  ZsaZsa

3rd 137455  Unknown

4th 492011  Sierra Dawn

Sth 655157  Neytiri

6th 760033  DBP’s Miss Teeny
Solid Arabian/Half Arabian (10)

1st 137451  Unknown

2nd 540524  Khalypso Musik
3rd 540018  TA Cyganska
4th 540070  Escada Bey

Sth 385065  PS Lone Star Princess
6th 137450  Unknown

Other (13)

1st 467012  Butte For Love
2nd 385070  PS Ms. Jackie
3rd 540804  Katinka

4th 298229  Unknown

Sth 356610  Justasummerfling
6th 298232  Favorita

Champion 492008  Champane Kisses

Reserve 385070  PS Ms. Jackie
Light Breeds
0SC4 Arabian Stallion (24)
Ist 655204  Across the Universe
2nd 492003  Moonlight Cocktail
3rd 492023  Tx Twister
4th 467014  First Crush
Sth 385071  PS Sunhome
6th 467886  Sweet Spirit
OSC5 Arabian Mare/Gelding (11)
Ist 492068  Ramona
2nd 655175  Expensive Lingerie
3rd 467043  Dirty Devil
4th 492037  H H Shahera
5th 492069  Breaking Dawn
6th 137528  Unknown
0OSC6 Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (14)
Ist 385073  PS Cream Soda
2nd 492077  Devils Cut
3rd 569073  Mr Sassy Pants
4th 540141  Santa Fe Prince
Sth 492019  First Kiss
6th 492062  Heartache Tonight
0SC7 Part-Arab/NSH Mare/Gelding (4)
Ist 492125  Unknown
2nd 137512 Unknown
3rd 137510  Unknown
4th 467360  Azizah
OSC8 Morgan/Other Light Breeds (11)

1st 467062  High Almighty
2nd 116108  EverKnight
3rd 752038  Diablos Don’t Dance



4th 655031  Magneto
Sth 655095  Norrington
6th 118170  Amarillo Rose
Champion 467062  High Almighty
Reserve 492077  Devils Cut

Sport/Gaited Breeds
0SC9 ASB/TWH (11)
Ist 233200  Sky Blue Jonsey
2nd 118182  Unknown
3rd 655167  Zydeco Rue
4th 385078  PS Basket Case
Sth 655093  Southern Charlatan
6th 655079  Milton Hershey
OSC10  Coach/Carriage (4)
Ist 655091  Maleficent
2nd 116215  Secret Identity
3rd 385088  PS Leric
4th 385087  PS Show Me

0SCll  TB(11)

Ist 655185  Everybody Felix, It’s Felix’s Birthday!
2nd 248107  Tsunami
3rd 385079  PS Iron Man
4th 492018  Risky By Design
Sth 467742  Smokin Hot
6th 385082  PS Victory
OSClla WB(10)
1st 233214  Kechera
2nd 233208  Eddie
3rd 467651  Dona Sierra
4th 492013  Pink Cadillac
Sth 655041  Lemony Snicket
6th 385080  PS Dance In The Wind

OSCI12  Other Gaited Non-Spanish Breeds (1)
1st 194441  Nose to Toes

OSCI13  Other Sport Breeds (10)

1st 467758  Doobie

2nd 655143  I’m Just a Believer
3rd 655158  Magic Eight Ball
4th 116100  Count the Shadows
Sth 467757  King of Diamonds
6th 467054  Genevieve

Champion 655091  Maleficent
Reserve 655143  I’'m Just a Believer

Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds
OSC14  Andalusian/Lusitano (10)

1st 655089  Scully

2nd 655144  Colorful Charade
3rd 298005 Moura

4th 467061  Galante

Sth 298001  Crompton

6th 233266  Unknown

OSC15  Other Pure Spanish Breeds (5)

1st 492006  Photo Bomb

2nd 655082  Guinan Al-Aurian
3rd 655101  Space Ghost

4th 655054  Castaway

Sth 248102  Cuervo



OSC16  Peruvian/Paso Fino/Marchador (4)

Ist 233226  Empress Mia

2nd 248104  Malone

3rd 248105  Maximo

4th 655064  Margaritaville
OSC17  Other Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds (4)

Ist 298002  Chaos Theory

2nd 248103  Mucho Mojo

3rd 248106  Cara Mia

4th 150058  SF Prestancia

Champion 492006  Photo Bomb
Reserve 655082  Guinan Al-Aurian

Stock Breeds

OSC18  QH (18)
Ist 385092  Earth Angel
2nd 385091  PS Smilin’ Jack Sparrow
3rd 307062  Arlin
4th 116101  Adios Espana
Sth 467759  You Call Me Sweetheart
6th 385089  PS Hashi

0SC19  Paint (22)

Ist 467405  Believe

2nd 492048  Boo Hoo

3rd 116216  Lakota Skye

4th 752022  Peponitas War Face
Sth 467400  Lucky Day

6th 137608  Unknown

OSC20  Appaloosa (17)

Ist 467985  Spotted Bliss

2nd 655161  Where Are My Pants?!
3rd 477138  Unknown

4th 467402  Algoma

Sth 385096  PS Hansome Dude

6th 137612  Unknown

OSC21  Other Stock Breeds (9)

Ist 492067  Coward Of The County
2nd 467046  Snowy River Bush Fire
3rd 467175  Reno

4th 655080  Good Day Sunshine
Sth 467861  Seeker Again

6th 467555  Buddy

Champion 385092  Earth Angel
Reserve 467981  Texas King

Draft Breeds

0SC22 UK Breeds (14)
Ist 467412  Thunders Flaming Spirit
2nd 467863  Well Blended
3rd 467325  Bob Marley
4th 467761  Grand Prairie Ceasar
Sth 492034  King
6th 467956  Camelot Will

0SC23  European Breeds Mare/Gelding (10)

Ist 655164  Kozmic Phoenix
2nd 233250  Raggedy Ann
3rd 467042 Jacki

4th 467333  Touch My Soul
5th 467921  Lizzie

6th 467902  Lady’s Mist



0OSC23a  European Breeds Stallion (13)
Ist 356496  Sargent Binks
2nd 655033  Unknown
3rd 356455  Stark
4th 356465  Galahad
Sth 356459  Marmalade
6th 356486  Resistance is Futile
OSC24  American Breeds (19)
Ist 655051  Dr. Lao
2nd 467875  Linebacker
3rd 467630  Cherekee
4th 194466  It’s the Spirit of the Thing
5th 356500  Piano Man
6th 467366  Big Foot
OSC25  Other Draft Breeds (13)
Ist 467876  Sergi
2nd 467878  Hokey Pokey
3rd 492029  Gota Be A Beauty
4th 356506  Always Ready
Sth 655059  Champagne Supernova
6th 356575  Blue Bunny
Champion 467412  Thunders Flaming Spirit
Reserve 467878  Hokey Pokey
Pony/Other Breeds
0SC26 UK Breeds (4)
Ist 467818  Blind Fate
2nd 655154 This Is Sparta!
3rd 760037  Mount Neverest
4th 887010  Danny
OSC27  European Breeds (3)
Ist 467354  Prima Ballerina
2nd 492052 O’ Grady
3rd 540076 ~ Winston
OSC28  American/Other Pony Breeds (17)
Ist 467369  Jerry
2nd 194458  Skychief Blue Smoke
3rd 492050  Zippy
4th 752012 Schwendy Starr
Sth 385105  PS Dragon
6th 655172 Aslan
OSC29  Mustang (6)
Ist 467413  Saquao
2nd 467018  Tinker
3rd 655189  The Nocturna Shepherd
4th 233246  Farley
Sth 356583  Dewberry Tart
6th 385106  PS Mr. Hollywood
OSC30  Other Non-Draft and Non-Pony Breeds (9)
Ist 467897  Miss Jennifer
2nd 467222  Bubastis
3rd 467995  Genevieve at Large
4th 655077  S’hasta Be A Drama Queen
Sth 655072  Cake by the Ocean
6th 492026  Unknown
OSC31  Longear/Exotic (1)
Ist 467009  Tura Lura Lura
OSC32  Fantasy (5)



Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth
Champion 467897
Reserve 467222

655141
655094
655186
655005
655188

A Dream Is A Wish
Na’vi Lo’a

Fantasian Whisper
Zellie’s Rainbow Road
Pifata Party!

Miss Jennifer

Bubastis

OF STONE VINTAGE 1996-2005 BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

OSV1 Foal (18)
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

467752
194453

467160
118180
118173
385109
118177
137412

OSV2 Arabian (26)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

540095
540037
492036
137517
385110
385111

OSV3 Part Arabian (15)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

467752
492075
385113
137524
540058
140108

Royal Colours
Well Mannered Frivolity

Miss Bunny
Chocolate First
Such a Fox

PS Nightwing
Gypsy In Lace
Unknown

Muckmoon

Celtic Tiger

Bint Al Hawa

Unknown

PS Whiskey’s Temptation
PS Stormrunner

Royal Colours

Miss Paris

PS Prince Cashmere
Unknown
Mozambique
Waking Dream

OSv4 Other Light Breeds (1)

Ist

140126

OSV5 Gaited Breeds (11)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

655166
111123
543060
752045
752044
194421

Hickory

Victor Valjean
George

Heza Smith N Wesson
Saquoral

Choco Chip

Pushin the Believable

OSVe6 Solid Color Stock Breeds (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

655097
137613
137615
137210
118174
137145

Stitch
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Country Star
Unknown

OSV7 Party Color Stock Breeds (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

329535
118172
543063
543064
118162
137999

Dzani

Jailhouse Rock

Just To Dance

Ace High Flush
Teknicolor Dreamcoat
Unknown



OSV8 Sport Breeds (6)

Ist 194453  Well Mannered Frivolity
2nd 118161  Tsalagi Noquisi
3rd 356581  Vigilante
4th 140020  Seeing Sunspots
Sth 329612  Tomahawk
6th 140100  Breakaway

OSV9 Solid Color Draft Breeds (22)
Ist 140105  Traveller
2nd 140040  Mink Of My Own
3rd 356471  Joe Diffie
4th 356495  Montessori
Sth 356556  Oktoberfest
6th 385118  PS Princess Diana

OSV10  Party Color Draft Breeds (9)

Ist 356473  Snappy Tom
2nd 356452  Girl’s Night Out
3rd 140113  Sweet Annie
4th 111107 Jigger

Sth 356453  Guy’s Night Out
6th 329592  Talisker

OSVI11  Solid Color Pony Breeds (5)

1st 140101  Cupric

2nd 140058  Unknown

3rd 540145  Bartles & Jamyes
4th 329539  Faultless Pixel
Sth 140070  Glamour

OSVI12  Party Color Pony Breeds (6)

Ist 655013  Polaris
2nd 356502  Woodrow
3rd 540065  Dream Outloud
4th 307063  Rose by Any Other Name
Sth 385121  PS Snowfall
6th 140071  Aberwyth
OSV13  Other Pure Breeds (3)
Ist 140114  Dances with Kittens
2nd 329609  Timdi’s Texas Red
3rd 137119 Unknown

OSV14  Other Non-Draft Non-Pony Part Breeds (0)
no entries

OSV15  EFC Mold (4)

Ist 467275  Your Honor
2nd 140021  Zenith

3rd 467525  Royalty

4th 356480  Quillo

OSV16  OOAK/Test — No Pebbles/Chips (5)

1st 467317  Thief of Hearts
2nd 137995  Unknown

3rd 233201  Red Belle Largo
4th 111112 Unknown

Sth 111127  Unknown

OSV17  Pebbles (3)

Ist 140127  Sweet Mesquite
2nd 140116  Future Vision
3rd 137118  Unknown

OSVI8  Chips (11)



Ist 492035  Helsinki

2nd 194410  Blues Outta the Bag
3rd 540026  Moonraker

4th 540064  King Kent

Sth 356631  Cookies In Cream
6th 194485  Fierrabras

OF STONE VINTAGE 1996-2005 COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 467525  Royalty
Grand Reserve 140040 Mink Of My Own

OSVC1 Foal (18)

1st 329551  Hasih

2nd 467160  Miss Bunny
3rd 137400  Unknown
4th 140131  Autumn

Sth 329569  Ne Zohni
6th 137412 Unknown

OSVC2  Arabian (26)

1st 140009  Brass In Pocket
2nd 540037  Celtic Tiger
3rd 111125  Unknown

4th 118165  Sidi Al-Aztar
Sth 140010  Night Flight
6th 477137  Unknown

OSVC3  Part Arabian (15)

1st 492075  Miss Paris

2nd 137524  Unknown

3rd 467752  Royal Colours

4th 540058  Mozambique

Sth 329623  Zaffah

6th 385113  PS Prince Cashmere

OSVC4  Other Light Breeds (1)

Ist 140126  Hickory

OSVC5  Gaited Breeds (11)
Ist 655166  Victor Valjean
2nd 752045  Saquoral
3rd 194411  Go Call the Witch Doctor
4th 329528  Domingo Montoya
Sth 140106  Purple Haze
6th 111123 George

OSVC6  Solid Color Stock Breeds (13)
Ist 569071  Zips Magic Cookie
2nd 111117 Pretty Consecutive
3rd 118174  Country Star
4th 137615  Unknown
Sth 137210  Unknown
6th 655097  Stitch

OSVC7  Party Color Stock Breeds (13)

1st 137620  Unknown

2nd 118172  Jailhouse Rock

3rd 543062  Gift From The Past
4th 118162  Teknicolor Dreamcoat
Sth 137999  Unknown

6th 137998  Unknown

OSVC8  Sport Breeds (6)



OSVC9

OSVC10

OSVCl11

OSVC12

OSVC13

OSVCl14

OSVC15

OSVCl16

OSVCl17

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

118161
194453
356581
140100
329612
140020

Tsalagi Noquisi

Well Mannered Frivolity
Vigilante

Breakaway

Tomahawk

Seeing Sunspots

Solid Color Draft Breeds (22)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

140040
111116
356471
356556
140105
307035

Mink Of My Own

Unknown

Joe Diffie

Oktoberfest

Traveller

Myryha’s Magic Sparkle Blk Jack

Party Color Draft Breeds (6)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

467021
111107
356473
140113
356452
307008

Helsinki

Jigger

Snappy Tom

Sweet Annie

Girl’s Night Out

Myryha’s Magic Claymore

Solid Color Pony Breeds (5)

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

140101
329539
140056
540145
140070

Cupric

Faultless Pixel
Rhodri

Bartles & Jamyes
Glamour

Party Color Pony Breeds (6)

1st 655013  Polaris

2nd 307063  Rose by Any Other Name
3rd 140071  Aberwyth

4th 385121  PS Snowfall

Sth 540065  Dream Outloud

6th 356502  Woodrow

Other Pure Breeds (13)

1st 137119  Unknown

2nd 492045  Canyon

3rd 329609  Timdi’s Texas Red
4th 140114  Dances with Kittens

Other Non-Draft Non-Pony Part Breeds (0)

no entries

EFC Mold (4)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

467525
356480
467275
140021

Royalty
Quillo

Your Honor
Zenith

OOAK/Test — No Pebbles/Chips (6)

Ist 307024
2nd 467317
3rd 137995
4th 233201
5th 111127
6th 111112
Pebbles (15)

1st 140127
2nd 140116
3rd 137118

Myryha’s Magic Starburst Moon
Thief of Hearts

Unknown

Red Belle Largo

Unknown

Unknown

Sweet Mesquite
Future Vision
Unknown



OSVCI18 Chips (11)

Ist 194410  Blues Outta the Bag
2nd 492035  Helsinki

3rd 194485  Fierrabras

4th 140135  Dubloon

Sth 540026  Moonraker

6th 356631  Cookies In Cream

OF BREYER MINI PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 356287 Meacham
Grand Reserve 137010  Unknown

Foals

OBM1 Light/Gaited (16)
Ist 356212  Kickapoo
2nd 270272  Spartacus
3rd 329091  Tickles
4th 381417  Unknown
Sth 381380  Unknown
6th 356200  Unknown

OBM2 Stock/Spanish (22)

Ist 760039  Purple Reign

2nd 137004  Unknown

3rd 540175  Dino

4th 543117  Chip

Sth 356203  High End Hancock
6th 381395  Unknown

OBM3  Sport (19)

Ist 477009  Unknown
2nd 329105  Top Notch
3rd 356320  Indi

4th 540073  Badger Baby
Sth 535003  Confetti

6th 477110  Unknown

OBM4  Draft/Pony/Other (17)

Ist 760014  Baby Cakes
2nd 381428  Unknown
3rd 356201  Blackie
4th 477109  Unknown
Sth 329089  Teedles

6th 356211  Unknown

Champion 760039  Purple Reign
Reserve 477009  Unknown

Light

OBM5 Arabian Stallion (20)
1st 137010  Unknown
2nd 270006  Rashad
3rd 116252  Taw Shi
4th 540553  Unknown
Sth 329077  Saghiira
6th 356232  Unknown

OBM6  Arabian Mare/Gelding (15)

1st 381381  Unknown
2nd 540423  Nala

3rd 381382  Unknown
4th 307109  Golden Lady
Sth 137015  Unknown

6th 137016 ~ Unknown



OBM7

Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (23)

1st 137017  Unknown

2nd 270088  Mindbender

3rd 540067  Sundance Khidd

4th 477112 Unknown

Sth 381441  Unknown

6th 356226  Double Trouble
OBMS8  Morgan (6)

1st 752055  Obernon

2nd 270066  Night Ranger

3rd 116609  Tannagach

4th 138012 Sweet Silver

Sth 381423  Unknown

6th 356227  Fuego Anaranjado
OBM9  Other Pure/Part Breeds (6)

1st 356237  Mistress of War

2nd 270260  Cesare Aurelio

3rd 381929  Unknown

4th 329025  Dijelibeybi

Sth 270053  Methias

6th 356231  Gun Metal
Champion 137010  Unknown
Reserve 381381  Unknown
Spanish/Gaited
OBMI10 TWH (13)

1st 356245  Walkin the Line

2nd 356352  Secrets of the Past

3rd 356242  Joanie Walker

4th 477132 Unknown

Sth 356243  Stainless Steel

6th 535094  Baywatch
OBMI11 ASB(21)

1st 752059  Vivvaan

2nd 356244  Top Honors

3rd 329107  Violet Hill

4th 356250  Unknown

Sth 535006  Gloriana

6th 540200  Snow Queen
OBMI12  Andalusian/Lusitano (18)

1st 477021 Unknown

2nd 477115  Unknown

3rd 138010  Amapa-dana

4th 381329  Unknown

Sth 585080  Unknown

6th 356260  Smudge
OBM13  Spanish Gaited (13)

1st 535011  Involuble

2nd 356291  Brushfire

3rd 381419  Unknown

4th 535104  Strawberry

Sth 194103  Fiamma Machiatta

6th 535037  Hermes
OBM14  Other Pure/Part Spanish/Gaited (5)

1st 356240  Bombshell Blossom

2nd 477072  Unknown

3rd 381434  Unknown

4th 381304  Royal Red Cajun

Sth 535096  Lunares



Champion 356240  Bombshell Blossom
Reserve 356245  Walkin the Line

Stock
OBMI15 QH (23)
1st 137020  Unknown
2nd 535116  Caramel
3rd 356304  Diesel
4th 535014  Quik Stop
Sth 270210  Sam’s The Man
6th 356291  Brushfire

OBMI6  Paint (19)

Ist 535017  Splash
2nd 270085 At Your Service
3rd 535060  Powerstroke
4th 329100  Timdi’s Strawberry Sundae
Sth 381392  Unknown
6th 356303  Figment
OBM17  Appaloosa (20)
1st 381431 Unknown
2nd 270042  Cabbit
3rd 381411  Unknown
4th 535028  Zipline
Sth 381340  Jack of Diamonds
6th 543159  Smooth Like Custard

OBM18  Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (13)

Ist 270265  Clancy

2nd 477117  Unknown

3rd 381348  Chianti

4th 356292  Dolled Up Gun

5th 356293  Kodiak Kurlin

6th 356294  Ranger Rick
OBM19 Mustang (18)

Ist 535066  Adriana

2nd 535073  Kingpin

3rd 329069  Nitwit

4th 270298  Kovarro

5th 477119  Unknown

6th 270112  New Moon

Champion 137020  Unknown
Reserve 535017  Splash

Sport

OBM20 TB (26)
Ist 535023  Roxette
2nd 356282  Ruffian
3rd 569057  Unknown
4th 381305  Tramontate
Sth 477118  Unknown
6th 381420  Unknown

OBM21 WB (25)

Ist 356274  Chocolate Therapy
2nd 477120  Unknown

3rd 381418  Unknown

4th 477135  Unknown

Sth 329037 Hans

6th 270285  Robert McCall

OBM22 Carriage (16)
Ist 356287  Meacham
2nd 752057  Linwoods Eagle Scout



OBM23

OBM24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBM25

OBM26

OBM27

OBM28

3rd 381409  Unknown

4th 356283  Ichabod

Sth 535019  Unchained

6th 329036  Greta
Sporthorses (18)

Ist 270106  Rogar

2nd 329106  Ulric

3rd 356285  Unknown

4th 535115  Suzette

Sth 381432  Unknown

6th 329060  Miss Big
Other Pure/Part Breeds (21)

1st 752061  Unknown

2nd 356273  Celesta

3rd 543206 A Den Of Spots
4th 477122  Unknown

Sth 356288  Fool Me Twice
6th 356289  Hotlanta

356287  Meacham
752061 Unknown

UK Breeds (16)

1st 535075  Northerner
2nd 329010 Banff

3rd 381446  Unknown
4th 381432  Unknown
Sth 270183  Teal’c

6th 270107  Detonator

European Breeds (23)

Ist 540517  Magic Dragon
2nd 356310  Avery

3rd 381307  Gryffindor
4th 535086  Lady

Sth 477125  Unknown

6th 194300  Demoiselle

American Breeds (19)

Ist 116256  Sharp Dressed Man
2nd 535098  Winter’s Eve

3rd 356313  He Loves Me Not
4th 329032  Four Roses

Sth 540162  Roxanne

6th 356320 Indi

Other Draft Breeds (7)

Ist 760024  Cherry Bomb

2nd 356316 MW Tris

3rd 356317  Romani’s King Cake
4th 356311  Crash Course

Sth 381427  Unknown

6th 356365  Black & White Label

Champion 760024  Cherry Bomb

Reserve 535075  Northerner

Pony/Other

OBM29 UK Pony (16)
1st 381320  Unknown
2nd 540151  KJ Berchica
3rd 270121  Teen Titan
4th 887025  Frappuccino
Sth 356351  Cat Man Do

6th 477041  Unknown



OBM30

OBM31

OBM32

OBM33

OBM35

European Pony (21)

Ist 270284  Cassidy

2nd 329039 Hilde

3rd 381404  Unknown

4th 356341  Fudge On Top
Sth 535084  Circus Freak
6th 270273  Shiny Swifthoof
American Pony/Miniature (19)

Ist 194101  Scavenger Hunt
2nd 329080  Sissi

3rd 356343  Under the Table
4th 116632  Ravensward Wyldecry
Sth 270207  Arya Stark

6th 356346  Unknown
Other Pony Breeds (6)

1st 356347 A LaMode

2nd 381342  Unknown

3rd 270195  Butterbean

4th 381348  Chianti

Sth 329113  Miss Priss

6th 356340  Daiquiri
Longear/Exotic (20)

1st 194215  Eraxis

2nd 535071  Bright Day

3rd 194217  Aristada

4th 477050  Unknown

Sth 381105  Unknown

6th 329118  Unknown

Test/OOAK SM/LB (1)
1st 535050 Hades

Champion 194215  Eraxis

Reserve

270284  Cassidy

OF BREYER MINI PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 535017  Splash
Grand Reserve 270157  Grace

Foals
OBMCI1

OBMC2

OBMC3

Light/Gaited (16)

1st 356384 RO’s Tales of Gold
2nd 477003  Unknown

3rd 540002  Tinkerbell’

4th 540166  Holly

Sth 381380  Unknown

6th 535035 Legz

Stock/Spanish (22)

Ist 270198  Keyring of Invisibility
2nd 138004  Digger’s Copper Penny
3rd 535036  Fluffy Flash

4th 543136  Tinkerbell

Sth 381395  Unknown

6th 356206  Touch of Pearl

Sport (19)

1st 540050  Boo Baa

2nd 540051  Bana Baby

3rd 270197  Quiche Lorraine



4th 381454  Unknown
Sth 535076  Choco
6th 356281  Subtle Suffocation

OBMC4 Draft/Pony/Other (17)

1st 540082  Bazinga
2nd 270199 R2D2

3rd 540159  Noel

4th 356391  Xyro

Sth 381428  Unknown
6th 381415  Unknown

Champion 270198  Keyring of Invisibility
Reserve 540050 Boo Baa

Light
OBMCS5  Arabian Stallion (20)
Ist 535103  Swirls
2nd 381303  Unknown
3rd 540103  Narba Nar
4th 116252 Taw Shi
Sth 540575  Mingus Khan
6th 540158  Prince of Naples
OBMC6 Arabian Mare/Gelding (15)
Ist 270203  Lady Marbley
2nd 381381  Unknown
3rd 137016 ~ Unknown
4th 540205  JK Integra
5th 381382  Unknown
6th 540035 Nara

OBMC7 Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (23)

Ist 535004  Double Trouble
2nd 535039  Desert Eagle
3rd 381379  Unknown

4th 270032  Desert Storm
Sth 137018  Unknown

6th 329035  Gordian Knot

OBMCS8 Morgan (18)

Ist 116609  Tannagach

2nd 535064  Norman

3rd 477029  Unknown

4th 270073  Roland Deschain

Sth 752055  Obernon

6th 356230  Hockley
OBMC9 Other Pure/Part Breeds (6)

Ist 356231  Gun Metal

2nd 270053  Methias

3rd 270260  Cesare Aurelio

4th 381429  Unknown

Sth 356237  Mistress of War

6th 329025  Dijelibeybi

Champion 356231  Gun Metal
Reserve 270203  Lady Marbley

Spanish/Gaited

OBMCI10 TWH (13)
1st 535010  Party Favor
2nd 381431  Unknown
3rd 381418  Unknown
4th 356243  Stainless Steel
Sth 477081  Unknown

6th 329047  Justine



OBMCl11

OBMCI12

OBMC13

OBMC14

Champion
Reserve

Stock
OBMCI5

OBMC16

OBMC17

OBMCI18

ASB (21)

Ist 270157
2nd 535006
3rd 356247
4th 540526
5th 116611
6th 356244

Grace

Gloriana
Easter Blessing
Sparkles

String of Pearls
Top Honors

Andalusian/Lusitano (18)

Ist 381322
2nd 381321
3rd 270271
4th 381430
Sth 381416
6th 270114
Spanish Gaited (11)
Ist 535011
2nd 535037
3rd 381419
4th 270270
5th 329001
6th 381319

Rageymason
Rajasthan
Nuvem
Unknown
Unknown
Ghost Wind

Involuble
Hermes
Unknown
Tempestade
Abuelo
Unknown

Other Pure/Part Spanish/Gaited (5)

Ist 381304 Royal Red Cajun
2nd 381434  Unknown

3rd 356240  Bombshell Blossom
4th 477072 Unknown

Sth 535096  Lunares

270157  Grace

381322  Rageymason

QH (23)

Ist 356395  Gin U Wine

2nd 356304  Diesel

3rd 535061  Duramax

4th 356291  Brushfire

Sth 535014  Quik Stop

6th 381408  Unknown

Paint (19)

Ist 535017  Splash

2nd 270191  Kaintastrophe

3rd 535108  Paragon

4th 381427  Unknown

Sth 535016  Lovely Lark

6th 356396  Silver Interruption
Appaloosa (20)

Ist 535068  Bluvedere

2nd 381423  Unknown

3rd 535028  Zipline

4th 356299  Slide On By

Sth 381411  Unknown

6th 543159  Smooth Like Custard

Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (13)

Ist 381438
2nd 381425
3rd 535078
4th 381398
5th 356292
6th 356294

Unknown
Unknown
Sydney
Unknown
Dolled Up Gun
Ranger Rick



OBMCI19

Champion
Reserve

Sport
OBMC20

OBMC21

OBMC22

OBMC23

OBMC24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBMC25

OBMC26

Mustang (17)

1st 535057  Unknown

2nd 535021  Supersport

3rd 381429  Unknown

4th 356308  Riptide

Sth 270112  New Moon

6th 356387  Whattawadofflavor

535017  Splash
535068  Bluvedere

TB (26)

1st 381420  Unknown

2nd 535023  Roxette

3rd 540202  Ugmo

4th 356282  Ruffian

Sth 535030  Roughneck

6th 535029  Nitro

WB (25)

1st 535025  Hawaiian Punch
2nd 535052  Chesapeake
3rd 535024  Prancing Ghost
4th 356279  Pettis

Sth 356274  Chocolate Therapy
6th 535083  Ashes

Carriage (20)

1st 535074  Butterscotch
2nd 535084  Circus Freak
3rd 356269  Unknown

4th 381409  Unknown

Sth 356283  Ichabod

6th 535019  Unchained

Sporthorses (18)

1st 356285  Unknown
2nd 381432  Unknown
3rd 535106  Unknown
4th 381399  Unknown
Sth 535115  Suzette

6th 477080  Unknown

Other Pure/Part Breeds (21)

Ist 356366  Call Me Maybe
2nd 540518  Jumpin Jack Flash
3rd 540135  Prince Charming
4th 356284  Picturesque

5th 543202  Puck

6th 270290  Bratva

356366  Call Me Maybe
535025  Hawaiian Punch

UK Breeds (16)

Ist 535075  Northerner
2nd 381432  Unknown

3rd 329117  Glenlochy

4th 381447  Unknown

Sth 329070  Oban

6th 356314  Malt on Tap
European Breeds (23)

Ist 356380  Iced Over

2nd 540517  Magic Dragon

3rd 535086  Lady



OBMC27

OBMC28

4th 356382  On the Sonny Side

Sth 381412  Unknown

6th 356322  Heavy Machinery
American Breeds (18)

1st 381424  Unknown

2nd 329114  Tamdhu

3rd 356313  He Loves Me Not
4th 270294  Zastava

Sth 116256  Sharp Dressed Man
6th 535097  Princess

Other Draft Breeds (7)

1st 356365  Black & White Label
2nd 381427  Unknown

3rd 356317 Romani’s King Cake
4th 381243  Unknown

Sth 356311  Crash Course

6th 760024  Cherry Bomb

Champion 356380  Iced Over

Reserve 535075  Northerner
Pony/Other
OBMC29 UK Pony (16)

Ist 381426  Unknown

2nd 540151  KJ Berchica

3rd 381320  Unknown

4th 329028  Duke Torquil

Sth 477039  Unknown

6th 356383  Rainbow Chip
OBMC30 European Pony (21)

Ist 381414  Unknown

2nd 270284  Cassidy

3rd 535034  Flashy

4th 356397  QuickenQuiet

Sth 270273  Shiny Swifthoof

6th 381449  Unknown
OBMC31 American Pony/Miniature (19)

Ist 381383  Unknown

2nd 381349  Orion’s Gold

3rd 116632  Ravensward Wyldecry

4th 540522  Desert Flower

Sth 356346  Unknown

6th 356241  Charmed
OBMC32 Other Pony Breeds (8)

Ist 381348  Chianti

2nd 381435  Unknown

3rd 356340  Daiquiri

4th 381342  Unknown

Sth 477042  Unknown

6th 270195  Butterbean
OBMC33 Longear/Exotic (20)

Ist 270194  C-3PO

2nd 356367  Dupree

3rd 535045  Sam

4th 356368  Touchdown

Sth 477052  Unknown

6th 381406  Unknown
OBMC34 Unicorn/Pegasus (14)

Ist 535042  Charger

2nd 356394  Unknown



3rd 477053  Unknown

4th 535038  Pearl Snaps
Sth 307106  Petit Bleu Fleur
6th 760018  Orion Mystique

OBMC35 Test/OOAK SM/LB (1)

1st 535050 Hades

Champion 381383  Unknown

Reserve

535042  Charger

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 492044  Legally Blond
Grand Reserve 194474  Never Look Back

SM1

SM2

SM3

SM4

SM5

SMé6

SM7

Foal (8)

Ist 655195  Midnight Moonlight
2nd 385126  PS Haboob

3rd 385125  PS Red Rose Runner
4th 137115  Unknown

Sth 385123  PS Moon Dark

6th 356680  Wild Wisconsin
Arabian (15)

Ist 540149  King of Pain

2nd 137116  Unknown

3rd 492063  Waterford Crystal
4th 492042  Wish Come True
Sth 137111  Unknown

6th 655076  Gidget’s Novella
Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (22)

Ist 492044  Legally Blond

2nd 540010  Cecil

3rd 540014  Sunkist

4th 492005  Mini Me

Sth 492015  Celebrity

6th 329101  Timdi’s Sweet Surprise
Morgan (5)

1st 270214  Noble Twix

2nd 329071  Ocean Breeze

3rd 329092  Timdi’s Blaze of Glory
4th 270063  Magellan

Sth 385131  PS Vermont Saint
Gaited (7)

1st 194474  Never Look Back
2nd 760016  Black Forest Gateau
3rd 356620  Foreverafter

4th 356621  In the Spotlight

5th 492047  Ruby Dragon

6th 329099  Timdi’s Southern Sorbet
Spanish (10)

1st 540414  Jacktastic

2nd 655102  Space Ghost 11

3rd 540068  Ponce DeLeon

4th 270216  Fire Tail

Sth 477022  Unknown

6th 329083  Spotted Illusion
QH/Mustang (10)

Ist 655192  Antiope



2nd 655193  Hippolyta

3rd 356691  Sweetie

4th 329102  Timdi’s Vanilla Ice Cream
Sth 492038  Barbados

6th 492078  Ghost

SM8 Paint/Appaloosa (9)

1st 116102  Paniolo

2nd 137117  Unknown
3rd 655191  Sherwood
4th 356693  Maybel

Sth 329079  Sheriff Shaw
6th 385139  PS Phesant

SM9 Sport (18)

Ist 385144  PS Love Bug
2nd 270078  Starbuck

3rd 385142  PSKing 732
4th 329073  Pharamond
Sth 270176  Ambush

6th 329111  Zubrowka

SM10 UK/Other Draft (19)

Ist 270172 Do What Gordo Says

2nd 356636  Laphroig

3rd 356628  Cream Pie

4th 759200  SchnappShot

Sth 329049  Ladybank

6th 356640  Jesse’s Boy
SM11 European Draft (8)

Ist 477032 Unknown

2nd 356632  Fuzzy Socks

3rd 540086  Forest

4th 116630  Olby Bock

Sth 356627  Macchiato

SMI2  Pony (13)

1st 543025  Sunrise Dance
2nd 270131  Inspector Closeau
3rd 329038  Happy Jack

4th 655196  Brassy Bijoux

Sth 270208  Miz Bojangles
6th 270037  Newt

SM13 Longear/Exotic (16)

1st 492030 OJDun It
2nd 492090  Dottie West
3rd 655145  Are Those Petunias?
4th 655198  Chloe’s Confetti Cake
Sth 116208  Thaumaturgy
6th 887009  Moon pie
SM14  Other/Mix (6)
1st 356697  Unknown
2nd 356638  Frisky Biznis
3rd 655190  Abserd
4th 655197  Wonder Woman
Sth 655128  Antarctic Sentinel
6th 194625  Unknown

SM16 Chips Test (9)

1st 356646  Unknown
2nd 356635  Xanzibar
3rd 492082  Custome Crome

4th 492058  Blowing Kisses



Sth 356642  Jewels

6th 356641  Dizzy
SM17 Pebbles Test (5)
Ist 270154  Oops..I Did It Again
2nd 492014  Balleza
3rd 492061  Electra
4th 492051  Gwendlinn
Sth 307101  Golden Pride

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 492053  Winter Owl
Grand Reserve 655193  Hippolyta

Chips/Pebbles
SMC1 Foal (8)
1st 137115 Unknown
2nd 543198  Lace Up My Spots
3rd 356680  Wild Wisconsin
4th 385126  PS Haboob
Sth 385125  PS Red Rose Runner
6th 385124  PS EQ Dinner Little One
SMC2 Arabian (15)
Ist 655168  Whirl-y-gig
2nd 540149  King of Pain
3rd 655076  Gidget’s Novella
4th 137111 Unknown
Sth 137106  Unknown
6th 492073  Unknown

SMC3 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (22)

Ist 540010  Cecil

2nd 543097  Scarlett Trophy

3rd 137110  Unknown

4th 655075  Stephen’s Love Token
Sth 137107  Unknown

6th 329101  Timdi’s Sweet Surprise

SMC4 Morgan (5)

1st 329071  Ocean Breeze

2nd 329092  Timdi’s Blaze of Glory
3rd 270214  Noble Twix

4th 270063  Magellan

Sth 385131  PS Vermont Saint

SMC5  Gaited (7)

1st 385156  PS Tricked Out

2nd 356621  Inthe Spotlight

3rd 356620  Foreverafter

4th 329199  Timdi’s Southern Sorbet

Sth 760016  Black Forest Gateau

6th 492047  Ruby Dragon
SMC6 Spanish (10)

Ist 655102  Space Ghost 11

2nd 477022  Unknown

3rd 540068  Ponce DeLeon

4th 540414  Jacktastic

5th 270216  Fire Tail

6th 329042  Inigo Montoya

SMC7 QH/Mustang (10)



SMC8

SMC9

SMC10

SMC11

SMC12

SMC13

SMC14

SMC15

Ist 655193
2nd 655192
3rd 385137
4th 329102
5th 492038
6th 356691
Paint/Appaloosa (7)
Ist 356692
2nd 329079
3rd 270211
4th 356693
5th 137117
6th 543092
Sport (18)

Ist 385144
2nd 270176
3rd 329044
4th 655157
5th 329066
6th 270078
UK/Other Draft (19)
Ist 356636
2nd 356637
3rd 356643
4th 356645
5th 356640
6th 329048
European Draft (8)
Ist 356632
2nd 540086
3rd 356627
4th 116630
5th 356649
6th 477032
Pony (13)

Ist 329038
2nd 655196
3rd 760022
4th 655146
5th 329096
6th 543025

Longear/Exotic (16)

Ist 385154
2nd 492090
3rd 887009
4th 760020
5th 655145
6th 655198
Other/Mix (6)

Ist 655128
2nd 655190
3rd 356638
4th 356697
5th 194625
6th 655197
Unicorn/Pegasus (7)
Ist 492053

2nd 492057

Hippolyta

Antiope

PS EQ Dinner Special
Timdi’s Vanilla Ice Cream
Barbados

Sweetie

Christmas Magic
Sheriff Shaw
Sassy Frassy
Maybel
Unknown

Mud In My Eye

PS Love Bug
Ambush

Juan N A Million
Take the Cannoli
Miss Tucker
Starbuck

Laphroig
Larkin
Augustine
Ronald
Jesse’s Boy
Knockando

Fuzzy Socks
Forest
Macchiato

Olby Bock
Squash Blossom
Unknown

Happy Jack

Brassy Bijoux

Cadbury Creme

The Jammie Dodger
Timdi’s Cinnamon Note
Sunrise Dance

PS Convoy

Dottie West

Moon pie

Whoopie Pie

Are Those Petunias?
Chloe’s Confetti Cake

Antarctic Sentinel
Abserd

Frisky Biznis
Unknown
Unknown
Wonder Woman

Winter Owl
Enchanted



4th 385155
Sth 655068
6th 655067
SMC16  Chips Test (9)
Ist 492082
2nd 492058
3rd 356642
4th 356641
Sth 356646
6th 356635
SMCI17  Pebbles Test (5)
Ist 492061
2nd 492051
3rd 270154
4th 492014
Sth 307101
SMCI18  Fantasy/Deco (3)
Ist 655194
2nd 655111
3rd 655199
NOVICE / YOUTH DIVISION

3rd 760017

Novice Performance

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

N8

N9

N10

N11

Champion 765020

Costume (2)
Ist 765025
2nd 889003

Amalthea Mystique
PS Valdemar Crest
Memento Mori

The Winged Lobster

Custome Crome
Blowing Kisses
Jewels

Dizzy
Unknown
Xanzibar

Electra

Gwendlinn

Oops..I Did It Again
Balleza

Golden Pride

Sky Stone Healer
Vladislav
Iya

Unknown
Pearl

English Huntseat Pleasure (0)

no entries

Hunter/Jumper (0)
no entries

English Trail (0)
no entries

Saddleseat/Gaited (0)

no entries

Western Pleasure (0)

no entries

Western Trail (1)

Ist 765056

Western Games (2)
Ist 765019

2nd 765020

Other not listed (2)
Ist 765020

2nd 765021

Bareback (1)

Ist 765024

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Halter Showmanship (0)

no entries

Unknown



Reserve 765024  Unknown
HM 889003  Pearl
Youth Halter
Y12 Arabian Stallion (1)
Ist 620006  Lucky Penny
Y13 Arabian Mare/Gelding (2)
Ist 620034  Chocolate Apple
2nd 765027  Unknown
Y14 TB Stallion (3)
Ist 765071  Unknown
2nd 765029  Unknown
3rd 620051  Pretty Boy
Y15 TB Mare/Gelding (3)
1st 620063  American Queen
2nd 765020  Unknown
3rd 765031  Unknown
Y16 QH Stallion (6)
1st 765033  Unknown
2nd 620023  Light Grey
3rd 765002  Unknown
4th 620059  Sir Bay
Sth 765014  Unknown
6th 765080  Unknown
Y17 QH Mare/Gelding (7)
1st 765024  Unknown
2nd 620016  Apple Cinnamon
3rd 765004  Unknown
4th 889004  Spirit
Sth 765003  Unknown
6th 620060 Lady Bay
Y18 Morgan (3)
1st 620022  Dark Flower
2nd 765035  Unknown
3rd 620031  Pink Daisy
Y19 American Gaited Breeds (8)
1st 620054  Light Green
2nd 620070  Unknown
3rd 765082  Unknown
4th 620050  Miss Collectability
Sth 765081  Unknown
6th 620033  Purple
Y20 WB/Sport (6)
Ist 765057  Unknown
2nd 889001  Blueberry
3rd 620032  Butterfly
4th 620026  Metal
Sth 765038  Unknown
6th 765023  Unknown
Y21 Spanish Breeds (9)
1st 890002  Denali
2nd 765025  Unknown
3rd 620062  Vanilla Top
4th 765039  Unknown
Sth 620012  Caramel
6th 765086  Unknown



Y22

Y23

Y24

Y25

Y26

Y27

Y28

Y29

Y30

Draft Breeds (5)

1st 890001  Texas Toast

2nd 765040  Unknown

3rd 620011  Dark Cookie with Red Sprinkles
4th 765041  Unknown

5th 620009  Apple

Pony Breeds (7)

Ist 890007  Mckinney

2nd 889002  Texas Rose

3rd 765062  Unknown

4th 765056  Unknown

Sth 765043  Unknown

6th 620025  Chocolate Vanilla
Appaloosa (5)

Ist 765077  Unknown

2nd 620008 Dot

3rd 765010  Unknown

4th 620040  Shiny

Sth 765048  Unknown

Paint (7)

1st 620018  Star

2nd 765052  Unknown

3rd 765064  Unknown

4th 620020  Chocolate Syrup
Sth 765087  Unknown

6th 765011  Unknown
Mustang (10)

1st 765021  Unknown

2nd 889005  Rocky Mountain Redneck
3rd 765016  Unknown

4th 765092  Unknown

Sth 765089  Unknown

6th 765051  Unknown

Other Purebred not listed (4)

1st 890003  Waxahachie

2nd 620038  Rapunzel

3rd 765006  Unknown

4th 765087  Unknown
Partbred/Cross (9)

1st 620045  Wild Boss

2nd 765058  Unknown

3rd 765049  Unknown

4th 765061  Unknown

Sth 620047  Calico

6th 620004  Chocolate Ice Cream
Foal/Yearling (13)

1st 890004  Unknown

2nd 620058  Little Miss

3rd 890010  Unknown

4th 765063  Unknown

Sth 889005  Rocky Mountain Redneck
6th 765049  Unknown
Unicorn/Pegasus (10)

1st 620055  Flying Free

2nd 620043  Roses and Rainbows
3rd 765017  Unknown

4th 765018  Unknown

Sth 620056  Blue Wish



6th 620057  Pink Dapple

Y31 Custom by Entrant (4)
Ist 890008  Hazel
2nd 765026  Unknown
3rd 890009  Dandy
4th 890005  Red River

Champion 890007  Mckinney
Reserve 620018  Star
HM 765071  Unknown



